
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : RAICHUR

BAR ASSOCIATION : RAICHUR

TALUK : RAICHUR DISTRICT : RAICHUR

SL NO. NAME

1 KAZI ABDUL GAFFAR ABDUL RAUF
MYS/141/73
ADVOCATE, RAICHUR-

2 PURTIPLY SIDDAYYA PADADAYYA
MYS/162/73
PO: PURTIPLY TQ: DIST: RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

3 NOWRATAN NOOR MOHAMMED
MYS/196/73
C/O, FLOUR MILL NOWRANG DARWAZA, , RAICHUR-

4 CHANDRA KALADHAR E
MYS/50/74
H NO, 1-11-122, NIJLINGAPPA NAGAR RAICHUR
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR-

5 MALIPATIL MALLAREDDY SADASHIVAPPA
MYS/171/74
S/O, SADASHIVAPPA, H . NO . 1 - 11 - 134, NIJALINGAPPA NAGAR
RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR-

6 VIRUPAKSHAPPA M
KAR/305/75
S/O, RAMAYYA, NO, 9 - 19 - 120, MADDIPET, GUNJ ROAD
RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

7 SOLANKI GHANSHYAM VISANJI
KAR/115/76
OPP S, L, V, ICE FACTORY, RAICHUR, , RAICHUR- 584 101

8 RASTAPUR CHANDRAKANT SHARANAPPA
KAR/118/77
S/O, SHARANAPPA, H, NO, 11-11-34, BRESTWAR PET, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

9 PUROHIT SEETHARAM KRISHNACHARI
KAR/208/77
H NO 1/11/55/19, LINGSUGUR ROAD RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101
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10 KONDA ASHOK GOVINDAPPA
KAR/226/77
NO, 7-5-74, FLAT NO, 109, PADMAVATHI APARTMENTS
JAWAHARA NAGAR, RAICHUR- 584103

11 KURDIKAR MATHEW PRABHAKAR VERDHAN
KAR/247/77
M/107, NIJALINGAPPA NAGAR RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

12 NAGAPPAGOUDA SHAMBUREDDY
KAR/76/78
H, NO, 1-11-101, N.NAGAR, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

13 CHAND ABDUL RUBB ABDUL WAHAB
KAR/115/78
H, NO, 6-2, 68/27, AMARKHED LAYOUT, L.V.D. COLLEGE ROAD
RAICHUR- 0

14 MALLIKARJUN GURUSIDDAPPA
KAR/151/78
S/O, GURUSIDDAPPA, BEROON QILLA, RAICHUR DISTRICT
RAICHUR- 584 101

15 FAIYAZUDDIN
KAR/213/78
H, NO, 4-1-70 ASHOKA ROAD, MANGALAWARPET, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

16 HARVI NAGANGOWDA SHARANAPPAGOUDA
KAR/336/78
C/O. H. SHARANAPPA & SONS. RAJENDRA GUNJ, Raichur

17 KULKARNI RAGHAVENDRA VIJAYA RAO
KAR/411/78
S/O, VIJAYA RAO, H, NO, 3-7-41, BEROON QUILLA, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

18 KANEKAL RAMESH K D APPAJI
KAR/36/79
C/O, K D APPAJI GANGA NIVAS, RAICHUR-
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19 MIRZA SHAFI ULLA BAIG MIRZA YASEEN BAIG
KAR/373/79
S/O, MIRZA YASEEN BAIG, H NO, 3-4-54, FORT, RAICHUR
RAICHUR-

20 POLICEPATIL SHIVARAJ RAMANGOUDA
KAR/105/80
S/O, RAMANGOUDA, H . NO. 1-10-67, Y.A.S. PATEL COMPOUND
AZAD NAGAR. RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

21 TORANADINNI SUGAPPA SOMASHEKARAPPA
KAR/228/80
S/O, T, SOMASHEKARAPPA, H . NO. 2--7 - 185, BER00N QILLA
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

22 BASAVARAJ
KAR/506/80
1-12-90/19, P.C.B. COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

23 MD. SULTAN
KAR/509/80
S/O, MD: ABDUL KHADAR, H, NO, 4-4- 136/1A
B.R.B. COLLEGE ROAD, ZAHIRABAD . RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

24 PATIL CHANDRAMOULI B.
KAR/583/80
S/O, BETTANAGOUDA PATIL, NO, 369, PARWATI SADAN
I D S M T LAYOUT, MANTRALAYA ROAD, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

25 MAYANNA K
KAR/222/81
H NO 10/2/58 KUMBARWADI, MAKTAL PET, RAICHUR-

26 AMARE GOUDA
KAR/267/81
S/O, RAMANGOUDA, 1 - 9 - 85, AZAD NAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

27 NIDUGURTHY SHANKARAPPA LINGAPPA
KAR/270/81
H NO 6/2/68/38, NEAR LVD COTTAGE MANIK PRABHU TEMPLE ROAD
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101
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28 SHRI. RAJANAIK NAGNAIK NAIK
KAR/308/81
PO: MASKI TQ: LINGASUGUR, DT RAICHUR, LINGASUGUR-

29 MOHAMMED RIYAZAHAMAD
KAR/499/81
H NO 11/13/45/1, BRESTWAR PETH, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

30 NAGARAJ M B
KAR/377/82
S/O, BASAPPA, L - 201, SHIVA KRUPA, NIJALINGAPPANAGAR
RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

31 MALLANAGOUDA VENKANAGOUDA
KAR/437/82
S/O, VENKAGOUDA, H, NO
1 - 11 - 37/36 KAR. CO - OP. HOUSING SOCIETY
LINGSUGUR ROAD, RAICHUR DT, RAICHUR-

32 VIKRAM NAIR
KAR/547/82
1/9/68, AZAD NAGAR RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

33 MOHAMMED OMAR
KAR/595/82
H NO 2/6/28, ANDROON QUILLA, RAICHUR-

34 ABDUL SAMAD
KAR/99/83
S/O, MOHAMMED IBRAHIM, H.NO: 1-5-109, I. B. ROAD
STATION AREA, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

35 VEERANAGOWDA
KAR/135/83
S/O, VIRUPAXAPPA, H NO 10/6/64, MAKTAL PET
NEAR BASAVAN BODI, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 107

36 N BHANURAJ
KAR/180/83
H, NO, L-150, 0M' BUILDING, NIJALINGAPPA NAGAR
RAICHUR .584101, RAICHUR- 584 101
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37 PAMPANNA
KAR/239/83
H, NO, 3/7/22/4, BEROONKILLA, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

38 SHRI. SARDAR BASHEER AHAMAD IMAMSAB
KAR/323/83
BASHEER AHAMAD S/O IMAM SAB SARDAR #3-12-92 NAVARANG DARWAZA ROAD
BERUN KILLA RAICHUR 584101

39 PANDURANGA NAIK
KAR/660/83
S/O, HANUMANTHAPPA NAIK, H.NO, L-257, NIJALINGAPPA COLONY
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 123

40 MD CHAND ABDUL TAWAB
KAR/26/84
NO 5/8/74, THENIYA MOHALLA SOMWARPET, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

41 VAJHA HANUMANTHA RAO
KAR/266/84
LIG 160, NIJALINAGAPPA COLONY RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 1

42 MALIPATIL CHANDRASHEKHAR NARASINGARAO
KAR/419/84
L 136, NIJALINGAPPA COLONY RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

43 SHIVA KUMAR REDDY
KAR/636/84
H NO 3/5/60, OPP: ASHOKA HOTEL BEHEOON QUILLA, RAICHUR-

44 VIRUPAKSHAPPA M
KAR/664/84
SIDDARAMESHWAR NILAYA, YERAMARUS, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

45 BASAWARAJ
KAR/15/85
S/O, BHEEMANAGOUDA, H . NO . H - 1 - 9
NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR-

46 SHRIKANTH RAO
KAR/197/85
H NO 9/5/44, MADDIPET RAICHUR, RAICHUR-
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47 MALLANNA HANUMANTHARAYA
KAR/470/85
MALLANNA H PATIL EWS 193, NIJALINGAPPA NAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR-

48 GIRNI ESHWARAPPA MALLANNA
KAR/769/85
S/0 MALLANNA GIRINI, NO, 1 - 9 - 126, AZAD NAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR-

49 BHEEMARAYA THIMAPPA. M.
KAR/823/85
NO, 30, HOUSING BOARD COLONY, AT.P.O: MANVI
RAICHUR DISTRICT, MANVI-

50 SRIPAD.V.
KAR/7/86
OLD NO, 7-4-43, H NO 7/4/40, GAJAGARPET RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

51 SHIVAKUMAR
KAR/233/86
S/O, KRISHTAPPA NAIK, H:NO: 4-4-100/155
NEAR: MARIGAMMA TEMPLE, ZAHEERABAD, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

52 PATEL INDUDHAR MAHANTAPPA
KAR/426/86
S/O, MAHANTAPPA, H NO 1/12/30, DADDY COLONY, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584101

53 MEENAPPA RAO H
KAR/514/86
SRI RAMNAGAR COLONY, H.NO. 1-11-1058, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

54 CHANDRASHEKHAR.S. TIRAKARADDI
KAR/521/86
S/O, SIDDANNA, H, NO, 1-10-4, PULLAIAH BLOCK, STATION ROAD
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 58410-1

55 MOHAMMED KALEEM
KAR/548/86
NO, 3-1-20, (OLD) 3-1-25(NEW), NEAR SIKANDAR MASJID
BEROON QUILA, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101
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56 VEERA PRAKASH
KAR/718/86
H, NO, 1 - 4- 1331 / 482, I D S M T LAYOUT, RAICHUR
RAICHUR-

57 MATH SHARANABASAYYA GANGAYYA
KAR/719/86
NEAR LAXMIDEVI TEMPLE, MAKTALPAT, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

58 PATIL BETTAPPA SIDDANNA
KAR/20/87
H NO, 1 - 12 - 45/1, DADDY COLONY DADDY COLONY, RAICHUR
RAICHUR-

59 KULKARNI GURURAJ RAO
KAR/557/87
H, NO, 3/3/78/1, BEROONQUILLA, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

60 SHANKARAGOUDA NADAGOUDA
KAR/873/87
NO, 203 NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

61 SHRI. SYED JAWIDUL HAQ
KAR/168/88
H, NO, 2-1-33, ANDROOM QILLA, JAIL ROAD, RAICHUR-

62 JAGADEESHA.H.`
KAR/295/88
H NO, 1-11-154/60/8, BELLAM COLONY
NEAR MAREMMA TEMPLE RAICHUR, RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT
RAICHUR- 584 203

63 SUGARADDEPPA
KAR/445/88
S/O, MAHADEVAPPA H NO 1/10/55, STATION ROAD, OPP
RAMAMANDIR, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

64 IQBAL AHAMED P
KAR/635/88
h, no, 2-2-4, BG-I, HBR LAYOUT, OPP. MAHILA SAMAJ, JAIL ROAD
RAICHUR- 584101
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65 MARY DANIEL
KAR/662/88
W/O M, D, DANIEL, H, NO, 1-3-285, MYNAPALLI COTTAGE
R R COLONY, MATMARI ROAD. RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

66 SYED MAZHER PASHA
KAR/32/89
H NO, 1-4-157/57 & 58, ASHAPUR ROAD
NEAR BUDDI BABA DHARGA, RAICHUR TALUK & DIST
RAICHUR-

67 RAZVI SYED TARIF HASAN
KAR/127/89
S/O
SYED MUNZOOR UL HASSAN RAZVI RAZVI MUNZIL H.NO: 3-11-47
BEROON QUILA, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

68 VEERESH
KAR/399/89
S/O, RUDRAYYA, H NO 8/11/190/170, N.G.O.'S COLONY, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

69 HARINARAYANA VENKAPPA
KAR/1050/89
KONAPUR PET, AT POST & TQ, MANVI, RAICHUR DIST
MANVI- 584123

70 MAHAVEER KUMAR
KAR/246/90
11/5/6, MAHAVEER CHOWK RAICHUR CITY, RAICHUR- 584 101

71 SHANTAPPA
KAR/377/90
SULTANPUR AT PO RAICHUR TQ & DIST, , Raichur-

72 MOTILAL
KAR/630/90
NO, 4-10-30, MANGALWAR PET, Raichur- 584 101

73 KRISHNA MURTHY
KAR/829/90
H, NO, 7-6-258-259, BOLLAMANDADDI ROAD, NEAR VASAVINAGAR
BUS-STOP, RAICHUR DIST, RAICHUR-
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74 NIRMALA G.
KAR/864/90
W/O, A, AMARA GOUD H, NO, 6-2-70/43-A
OPP GOVT POLYTECHNIC, MANIK PRABHU LAY OUT, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

75 KESAVULU C.
KAR/6/91
H, NO: 1-12-73, DADY COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

76 KELIGERI SHIVAREDDY B.
KAR/536/91
H, NO, 8-11-69, N, G, O, COLONY, RAICHUR-

77 RAJENDRAKUMAR REVANASIDDAYYA ARALELIMATH
KAR/886/91
H, NO: 1-11-38/265, BASAWESHWAR HOUSING COLONY
NEAR CHECK POST, LINGSUGUR, ROAD, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

78 KESHAVACHARYA T.
KAR/1009/91
H NO 8/11/142, RAMA SHARAM', BEHIND NEELAKANTESHWARA TEMPLE
NGO COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 102

79 GIRIRAJA
KAR/20/92
C/O, RUDRAMMA, GALAMARKET, STATION ROAD, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

80 PATIL BHEEMARAYA
KAR/85/92
S/0 VEERANAGOUDA, NO, 9 - 5 - 67/2, MANDIPET, RAICHUR
RAICHUR-

81 NAGARAJ
KAR/131/92
H NO 1/1/75, UDAY NAGAR BEHIND TAGORE MEMORIAL SCHOOL
RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

82 SYED JEELANI
KAR/245/92
S/O, SYED KHAJI MOINUDDIN
H.NO: 1-9-29/95. NEAR NOOR BHAG FUNCTION-, HALL
AZAD NAGAR, RAICHUR., RAICHUR-
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83 SUDARSHANA G
KAR/258/92
HOSUR VILLAGE RAMPUR POST, RAICHUR TQ & DIST
RAICHUR- 584 101

84 BASAVARAJ BASANAGOUDA
KAR/266/92
OPP: PATNE NURSING HOME, SINDHANOOR, DIST: RAICHUR
SINDHANOOR-

85 MALLAPPA KURAHATTI
KAR/569/92
H, NO, 10-3-46, MAKTHAL PETH, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

86 AMBAPATHI
KAR/627/92
BANASIRI, H. NO. 8-11-181/820, VIDYA NAGAR, RAICHUR- 584101

87 NARAYANA
KAR/644/92
PO: KAMALAPUR, RAICHUR TQ & DIST, , RAICHUR-

88 PUSHPALATA G.
KAR/1035/92
`POOJA` NO, 18, 2ND CROSS, JUDICIAL OFFICERS LAYOUT
SANJAYNAGAR, BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560 094

89 PATIL SHIVARAJ VEERANAGOUDA
KAR/34/93
S/O, VEERANAGOUDA PATIL, P . C . B COLONY, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584101

90 SHRI. JAGANNATHA
KAR/118/93
NO.5-3-34/3 Near Eshwar temple NETHAJI NAGAR RAICHUR

91 SANGAN GOWDA E.
KAR/139/93
R/O, EKALASPUR VILLAGE, PO: ASKIHAIL (M. GUNJ)
RAICHUR TQ & DIST, RAICHUR- 584 102
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92 JAYA RAJENDRA NAIK
KAR/247/93
NO, BB/24, PO:YERAMANRAS CAMP, RAICHUR DIST & TQ
RAICHUR- 584 135

93 JERBUNDI BASAVARAJ
KAR/842/93
S/O, SANGANNA, H NO
1-11-154/60/20 BELLAM COLONYRAMPUR ROAD RAICHUR
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584 126

94 UDAYA KUMAR M
KAR/861/93
NO 7/6/691 VASAVI NAGAR, RAICHUR- 584 101

95 SIDDANAGOUDA S
KAR/1015/93
POST, GUNJAHA;;I, SINDHANOOR TQ, RAICHUR DIST, SINDANOOR-

96 MALIPATIL UDAY KUMAR
KAR/21/94
AT & POST: JALAWADGI SINDANUR TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT
SINDHANOOR-

97 NARAYAN RAO S E
KAR/262/94
NO 8, 11/15/27 SHANTHI NILAYA, NGO`S COLONY, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

98 VIJAYAKUMAR SHARANAPPA
KAR/541/94
H, NO, 1-11-663, NIJALINGAPPA NAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

99 SHRI. NAGESH KUMAR P
KAR/560/94
H NO 11/9/2, `PAWAR NIVAS` PATEL ROAD, BESTHWERPET, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

100 KELUR SHASHIDHARA GOUDA
KAR/671/94
S/O, AMARESHAPPA, H. NO: 2-2-45, RASOOL COMLEX, JAIL ROAD
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 132
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101 BHARATI GAROOD
KAR/1042/94
H NO LIG 2, VASAVI NAGAR BUS STOP VASVINAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

102 SHANKAR PATIL
KAR/1120/94
H, NO, 7-6-297/25 & 26, VASAVINAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584102

103 RAJASHEKHAR R
KAR/1258/94
KALMAL ARPOST RAICHUR TQ& DIST, RAICHUR- 584 136

104 VISHWANATH REDDY
KAR/1375/94
S/O, VEERANA GOUDA, H NO 3/5/60
(O) 3-5-87 (N) BERON QULIA. OPP:ASHOKA HOTEL, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

105 VIRUPAKSHI RAJASHEKARAPPA
KAR/994/95
NO, 11-11-49, BRESTHEWARPET.NEAR, DR.RAJAMMA -
HOSPITAL. RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

106 RAMAPPA VIRUPANNA
KAR/1210/95
H NO, 7-7-48/114, SAVITHRI COLONY RAICHUR, RAICHUR DIST
RAICHUR-

107 RAMACHAR
KAR/1250/95
S/O, KRISHANCHAR, H.NO. 7-6-95, VASAVI NAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

108 SHRI. YADAVENDRA SHRINIVASACHARYA KATTI
KAR/1304/95
S/O, SHRINIVASACHARYA KATTI, H.NO. 7-5-171, JAWAHARNAGAR
RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584 101

109 SHIVARAJ
KAR/1525/95
AT PO: HIREHANAGI MANVI TQ, RAICHUR DIST, RAICHUR- 584121
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110 BHEEMA REDDY
KAR/476/96
13427 MANGALWARPET, Raichur- 584 102

111 KADOCHURI FAYYAZ HUSSAIN
KAR/553/96
S/O, SHAIK HUSSAIN, H, NO: 2-1-21, ANDROON QUILLA, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

112 AYYAANAGOUDA PATIL
KAR/604/96
C/O, L, BASAVARAJ, "SHARANA NILAYA" R.K.H COLONY
YERMARS CAMP, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 135

113 BASAVARAJ DANAPPA
KAR/614/96
R/O, CHICKSUGUR, RAICHUR DIST & TQ, RAICHUR-

114 SATISH KUMAR LAXMAN RAO
KAR/632/96
H, NO, 1-5-70, I, B, ROAD STATION AREA, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

115 ROOPA DEVI V.
KAR/655/96
C/O, NAGAN GOWDA H.NO.1-10-76, AZAD NAGAR, STATION ROAD
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

116 SHAMACHAR
KAR/679/96
S/O, KRISTACHAR JOSHI, H. NO: 7-6-95, VASAVI NAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

117 RAMASWAMY
KAR/780/96
NO, 12-8-131/2, KURBURWADI, SIYATALAB, RAICHUR-

118 SHANTH KUMARI
KAR/855/96
C/O, NOOR MOHAMMED, ADVOCATE NO. 3 - 11 - 1
NOVRANG DARWAJA ROAD, BEROON QILA, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-
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119 NARESH KUMAR
KAR/862/96
H, NO, M/114, NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

120 VEERANNAGOWDA
KAR/870/96
H, NO 4-4-100/21 YERGAR LAYOUT, NEAR T.P.M CHRCHEE, RACHUR
RAICHUR- 584 202

121 SRINIVAS A.
KAR/906/96
H NO, 9 - 1 - 89, MADDIPET, RAICHUR .3, RAICHUR- 584 103

122 RAJKUMAR RANGANATH CHITRAGAR
KAR/23/97
S/O, C, RANGANATH, H . NO . 10 - 4 - 6, MAKTHALPET
RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584101

123 ASHOK GONAL
KAR/42/97
1-11-152, NIJALINGAPPA NAGAR, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

124 DODDAPPA HANUMANTHAPPA
KAR/59/97
AT : DEVANAPALLI, PO: MITTIMALAKAPUR RAICHUR TQ. & DIST,
RAICHUR- 584 133

125 VISHWANATH BABU
KAR/85/97
S/O, SIDDAPPA PATTANSETTY, H.NO. L-1-11-137
NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584 101

126 MUNNA
KAR/108/97
5-4-90, SOMAWARPET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

127 VENKATGIRI
KAR/114/97
8-11-46/1, N G O`S COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584103
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128 ARVIND PATIL
KAR/283/97
H, NO L-174 NEAR RAILWAY TRACK NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

129 EARAMMA SHARANAGOUDA
KAR/643/97
D/O, SHARANA NEAR KAJAN GOUDA, BUILDG, H:NO: 9-4-17/1
MADDI PET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

130 PARASHURAMA
KAR/835/97
NO, 4-6-18, MANGALWARPET NEAR MAREMMA TEMPLE, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

131 WAHEED PATEL N
KAR/586/98
H, NO, 2-5-140/1/1, OPP; AR RAHEMAN MASID, KOT TALAR
TARANATH ROAD, RAICHUR - 584101

132 BASAMMA
KAR/630/98
# 1-1-177, NEAR MARUTHI TEMPLE STATION ROAD, RAICHUR
RAICHUR-

133 ERANNA
KAR/894/98
6-2-223, THIMMAPURPET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

134 SHARANAPPA VEERABHADRAPPA
KAR/952/98
S/O, VEERABHADRAPPA, H, NO
6 - 7 - 15 (NEW) ( 6 -7 - 14 OLD), THIMMAPURPET, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

135 SHANTHI SWARUP C V
KAR/971/98
M I G 3, K H B COLONY, JAWAHAR NAGAR RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101
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TALUK : RAICHUR DISTRICT : RAICHUR

SL NO. NAME

136 MALLIKARJUNAYYA GURUBASAYYA
KAR/998/98
S/O, GURUBASAYYA, AT;, HOSAHALLI, E, J, AMARAPUR. POST
SINDHANOOR TALUK, RAICHUR. DISTRICT
SINDHANOOR- 584 128

137 NARASAPPA VENKAPPA
KAR/1075/98
12-8-641, NEW MYADERWADI RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

138 BASAVARAJ H PATIL
KAR/1107/98
FLAT NO 001, SANTOSHI RESIDENCY BASAVESHWAR COLONY
AGRICULTURE COLLAGE ROAD, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

139 SHIVA SHANKER CHANDRASHEKAR
KAR/1165/98
S/0 CHANDRASHEKAR, NO, 1 - 4 - 168, J B COLONY
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

140 KRISHNA MURTHY PAWAR
KAR/1244/98
S/O, K, MANOHER, H, NO, 8-11-182/46, PANCHAMUKHI NAGAR
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584103

141 VENKATESH HANUMANTHA REDDY
KAR/1350/98
S/O. HANUMANTH REDDY, ., H . NO. 12 - 1 - 198/5
RAGAPPA BAVJ, GUNJ AREA, RAICHUR ., RAICHUR -584 101

142 KARUNAKAR KATTIMANI
KAR/1463/98
11970 GAJAGARPET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

143 GANGAMMA
KAR/1851/98
NEAR OLD DARBAR, PO: DEVADURGA RAICHUR DIST,
RAICHUR- 584 111

144 G.T.REDDY
KAR/163/99
S/O, CHINNAYYA, H, NO, 9 - 19 - 9, MADDIPET (NEW)
MUNNURWADI, RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584 102
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145 HANAMANTHAPPA
KAR/186/99
S/O, RAMANNA, H, NO: E, 14, ( K E B ) K P T C L .COLONY
DIST: RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 102

146 NINGAPPA SHIVAPPA
KAR/193/99
H NO 4/5/109 MANGLWAR PET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

147 NAYAK R S
KAR/221/99
POST : ASKIHAL TALUK & DISTRICT RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 103

148 MALI PATIL AMBARESH SIDDANAGOUDA
KAR/309/99
AT & POST : MURANPUR TALUK & DISTRICT : RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 136

149 RAMESH BABU P
KAR/392/99
S/O, P, GOPAL KRISHNA, POST : IDAPNOOR
TALUK & DISTRICT : RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 140

150 GHOUSE PASHA R
KAR/897/99
S/O, M, A, RAHAMAN, H, NO: 1-5-221, OPP:S L V . ICE FACTORY
GOODS SHED ROAD, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

151 GANGADEVI
KAR/1183/99
H, NO, 1-4-155/232, JYOTHI, COLONY I.B.ROAD, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584101

152 RAVINDRA YELGURD RAO
KAR/1580/99
NO, 5-3-54, NETAJI NAGAR, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

153 SREERANGA M
KAR/1597/99
NO, 12 - 2 - 233, PLOT NO, 4, RAJENDRA GUNJ, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101
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154 SOMASHEKAR B
KAR/1832/99
S/O, BASAPPA, NO, 7-2-87, GAJAGAR PET, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 103

155 HARICHANDRAPPA BHAKTAPPA
KAR/1931/99
JAKKERAMADUTANDA AT & POST LINGASUGUR TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICTR, RAICHUR- 584 125

156 NAZEERA M
KAR/1994/99
S/O, M, SUGANNA, H:NO: 7-3-1, GAJGAR PET, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

157 SHARANA GOUDA
KAR/2003/99
HOUSE NO, 9-5-67/2, MADDIPET, RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT
RAICHUR-

158 PRABHAKAR P
KAR/2064/99
# 8-2-62/1, `LAXMI NIVAS`, GAJGAR PET, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

159 GOPAL KRISHNA K
KAR/2076/99
S/O, K, BASSANNA, H NO 6/2/36, AKSHAYA NILAYA, THIMMAPUR PET
RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

160 AYYANAGOUDA SIDDARAMAPPA
KAR/2841/99
POST HARVI TALUK : MANVI, DISTRICT RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 123

161 BRAHMAGANAPATHI VERUPAKSHAPPA
KAR/2958/99
C/O, VEERABHADRESHWA JEWLLARY WORKS
KAVITAL .POST. MANVI.TQ, RAICHUR .DIST, RAICHUR-
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162 SOMASHEKAR RUDRAPPA
KAR/2977/99
S/O, RUDRAPPA, FLAT NO, 107, SUGURESHWAR TOWERS
KALLUR COLONY, STATION ROAD, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

163 VIRUPAXI GOWDA M
KAR/3142/99
C/O, M, MARIBASANA GOUDA, H:NO:1-1-148
OPPO: WEST POLICE STATION, UDAY NAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

164 SANGANNA AMARANNAGOWDA
KAR/3284/99
S/O, AMARANN GOUDA, H.NO:M- 109, NIJALINGAPPA NAGAR
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 120

165 MUSTAQ HUSSAIN
KAR/3313/99
NO, 11-12-63, NEAR YASIN KHAN MASJID, BRESTWAR PET, RAICHUR
RAICHUR-

166 GURURAJ JOSHI
KAR/3386/99
#, 1-11-53/88, SRIRAM NAGAR COLONY, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

167 VEERAGUNDAIAH SWAMY HIREMATH
KAR/3404/99
NO, 1-11-41, ASKIHAL GATE, NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, , RAICHUR-

168 SRINIVAS N
KAR/3423/99
NO, 12-9-62/1, NEW MEDARWADI, , RAICHUR-

169 RAGHAVENDRA P G
KAR/3499/99
NO 6-2-16/123 A KOTHAPET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

170 VINUTA MATTI
KAR/3522/99
NO 6-2-68/ 92-A, AMARKHED LAYOUT, L V D COLLEGE ROAD
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101
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171 BHIMAYYA RAMAPPA
KAR/3559/99
S/O, RAMAPPA, AT : HOSUR H.NO: 3-5, PO : RAMPUR
RAICHUR .TQ & DIST, RAICHUR- 584 101

172 NARAYAN NARASAPPA
KAR/3667/99
AT ; MAMDAPUR, POST : NELHAL
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584 101

173 CHANDRASHEKAR B B
KAR/3917/99
H NO, 1 - 11 - 38/2, BASAVESHWARA COLONY, OPP; CHECKPOST
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

174 RAJASHEKHAR SHARANAYYA
KAR/3930/99
POST : MATMARI RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR-

175 BASANAGOUDA VEERANA GOUDA
KAR/4271/99
NO 8/11/180/67 NGO`S COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

176 SHRI. CHANNABASAVANNA NAGA BHUSHANA
KAR/4278/99
H, NO: 13-7-120, "BASAVA SADANA, " POST- YERAMARUS
TQ & DIST: RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 134

177 REKHA SHETTY
KAR/4354/99
SHETTY STREET SHORAPUR TALUK, GULBARGA DISTRICT
SHORAPUR-

178 SARVOTHAMA REDDY
KAR/4417/99
H, NO, 1-3-290/86, VIJAY NAGAR EXTENSION COLONY
NEAR 7TH DAY CHURCH, ASHAPUR ROAD, RAICHUR- 584 101

179 JAGADISH PATIL
KAR/4424/99
NO 1/11/55/24 NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-
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180 NAGANGOUDA
KAR/4547/99
NO 1/12/25 VEERABHADRA NILAYA, DADDY COLONY, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

181 GIRIJA SHIVARAJAPPA
KAR/4564/99
D/O, SHIVARAJAPPA, H, NO :10/2/3 MAKTHAL PETH, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

182 JADHAV SHIVARAJ
KAR/4568/99
C/O, GURUDEVARADHAYA 6, 7TH CROSS, SUBBAIAH GARDEN
VIJAYANAGAR, BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560 040

183 SUDHAKAR RAO.P.
KAR/34/2000
1-11-236 N. COLONY, RAICHUR-

184 SUNIL KUMAR V NAGARAJ
KAR/97/2000
S/O, V, NAGARAJ, H, NO, 1-4-87 (396/397) I B ROAD, RAICHUR,
RAICHUR- 584 101

185 CHANNA REDDY CHANDAPPA
KAR/143/2000
KURUBADODDI P.O. CHANDRABANDA, RAICHUR TQ. & DIST
RAICHUR- 584 102

186 SHARATH CHANDRA
KAR/145/2000
S/O, UMAPTI, H, NO: 2-4-17 (21) NEAR MALLIKARJUN TEMPLE
KOTE TALAR, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

187 HULIGAPPA MANIKAYAPPA
KAR/150/2000
S/O, MANIKYAPPA, H, NO: 9-14-102 MADDIPET GADWAL ROAD
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

188 SRIVATSA DEVENDRA
KAR/152/2000
32270 JAWAHAR NAGAR, RAICHUR-
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189 MARUTI ESWARAPPA
KAR/200/2000
S/O, ESHWARAPPA, NO, 1 - 5 - 196, V V GIRI ROAD
STATION AREA, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

190 PRAHALLAD RAO RAGHAVENDRA RAO
KAR/207/2000
C/O, K, SETUMADHAVA RAO, H.NO.T-7
ROOM.NO. 644. POST.SHAKTINAGAR, TQ.DIST. RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 170

191 VINOD SAGAR R SANKAD
KAR/380/2000
9-6-50, NEAR AYYABAWDI, MADDIPET, RAICHUR- 584 101

192 MALLINATH HIREMATH
KAR/407/2000
NO, 6-2-70/45A MANIK PRABHU LAYOUT
NEAR GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, RAICHUR- 584 101

193 UMASHANKAR CHANNABASAPPA SAJJAN
KAR/409/2000
H, NO, H, M, - 5, NIJALINGAPPA NAGAR, RAICHUR-

194 ADANA GOWDA
KAR/417/2000
S/O, SHARANA GOWDA, SRI . BASAVA SADANA. BELLAM COLONY
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

195 RAJIV J. S.
KAR/418/2000
9-9-45/48 MADDIPET, RAICHUR- 584 101

196 LAXMAN BHEEMAPPA
KAR/421/2000
12-1-247 F. C. I, NEAR GUNJ ROAD, RAICHUR-

197 THIMMAYYA R
KAR/447/2000
26945 AMBEDKAR NAGAR, GAJGARPET, RAICHUR-
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198 BASAVARAJ BHEEMARAYA
KAR/540/2000
1-4, 1364/515, IDSMT LAYOUT, MANTHRALAYAM ROAD, RAICHUR-

199 MOHAN RAVINDRANATH
KAR/900/2000
7-7-2/2, SAVITHRI CLOLONY, RAICHUR-

200 OM PRAKASH CHOWDARY D
KAR/991-A/2000
C/O, THIMMAREDDY, H, NO, 1-11-53/108, SRIRAMANAGAR COLONY
RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584101

201 VIRUPAXAPPA
KAR/1069/2000
PO: KALMALA, TQ, AND DISTRICT RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

202 SHARANA BASAPPA
KAR/1110/2000
NO, 1 - 11 - 55/138/72 VENKATESHWAR COLONY, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

203 CHANDRAKANT AMARANNA
KAR/1114/2000
# E W S 275, NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR TALUK AND DISTRICT
RAICHUR- 584 101

204 RAGHAVENDRA NARAYAN RAO
KAR/1119/2000
7-5-26, `MUKUNDA NILAYA` JAWAHAR NAGAR, RAICHUR- 584 101

205 VEERESHWAR K
KAR/1196/2000
S/O, BASAVARAJ, NO, 4 - 4 - 100 ( 171 ), YARAGERA LAY OUT
RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

206 VENUGOPAL
KAR/1514/2000
S/0 ANJANAYYA, H, NO, 1-11-49/6, NEEAMA FLOOR MILL
AT:POST: RAMPUR, RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT
RAICHUR- 584101
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207 SRINIVAS A
KAR/1516/2000
H, NO:1-5-82, ESHWAR NAGAR, I.B.ROAD, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

208 VARUNALI
KAR/1548/2000
11-9-2, `PAWAR NIVAS` PATEL ROAD, , RAICHUR- 584 101

209 RAVI
KAR/1589/2000
S/O, HANUMANTHAPPA, # 6 - 2 - 73//11 VIJAYALAXMI LAYOUT
NEAR DENTAL COLLAGE, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

210 KRISHNA VENKATARAO K
KAR/2036/2000
SUN COMPUTERS' NEAR KALMATH SCHOOL, MANVI TQ & DIST
MANVI- 584 123

211 MALLANNA NAGAPPA
KAR/2046/2000
AT; PO, BAGALWAD, TQ: MANVI RAICHUR DIST, , MANVI-

212 VEERESH BABU K C
KAR/2073/2000
NO, 7-5-76, FLAT NO, 202, IST FLOOR, SRI VASAVI RESIDENCY
JAWAHAR NAGAR, RAICHUR- 584103

213 VISHNU REDDY BALA REDDY
KAR/2693/2000
POST : GANJAHALLI VIA : SHAKTINAGAR, DIST : RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584170

214 PATIL GOURAMMA
KAR/2705/2000
D/O, BASAVARAJ, L, SHARANA NILAYA, R. K. H. COLONY
YERMARS CAMP, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 135

215 GOWREESH BASAVARAJA SWAMY B
KAR/2981/2000
11-10-61, BRESTAWARPET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101
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216 BINDUMADHAVA G
KAR/40/2001
NO, 223, ' PRASANNA VENKATA NILAYA, ' TEMPLE STREET
HARAPANAHALLI, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
HARAPANAHALLI- 583 131

217 RAJASHEKHARAPPA
KAR/199/2001
H NO, EWS 159 NIJALINGAPPA COLONY RAICHUR
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR-

218 BASAVARAJ CHANNAYYA KADLUR
KAR/484/2001
H, NO, LIG - II 232, KHB COLONY, YARMARUS, COMP RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584134

219 TAYAPPA HULIGAPPA
KAR/685/2001
S/O, HULIGAPPA, POST: MITTI MALKAPUR, TQ & DIST: RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

220 SYED SHAH ISMAIL QUADRI
KAR/710/2001
IN FORT RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

221 AYYAPPA MAHADEVAPPA
KAR/833/2001
C/O MAHANTAPPA MASTER H.NO.8-11-12. N.G.O. COLONY
NEAR HARIZANWAD SCHOOL .RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

222 J. PARASHURAM MADAGIRI
KAR/895/2001
NO, 8, 6, 30 NAWAB GADDA, RAICHUR-

223 VENKATESHWARALU B
KAR/1045/2001
NO 12/7/127/A SIYATHALAB, BEHIND HINDI VARDHAMAN, SCHOOL
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

224 SHRI. RAVI RAJ K
KAR/1785/2001
NO 1/1/102/A LAKSHMI NILAYA`, UDAY NAGAR, STATION ROAD
RAICHUR- 584 101
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225 GOVINDARAJA
KAR/1998/2001
AT ; BETTDURTANDA POST : KAPGOL, MANVI TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR-

226 RAGHAVENDRA BHEEMACHAR
KAR/2033/2001
H, NO;1, 4, 852/7, SRI SUBRAMANESHWARA NILAYA
SRI VENKATESHWARA COLONY, NEAR JYOTI COLONY, I.B.ROAD
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

227 SHRI. GIRISH REDDY SHAMBHU REDDY
KAR/2043/2001
`SREENIKETHAN`NO 1/11/55/15 & 16
VENKATESHWAR COLONYLINGSUGUR ROAD, RAICHUR

228 MURALI PYATI
KAR/2188/2001
NO 4/4/223/107 SATHYANATHA COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

229 VIJAYASHREE
KAR/2807/2001
H, NO, 1-4-852/7, SRI SUBRAMANESHWARA NILAYA
SRI VENKATESHWARA COLONY, I.B. ROAD, RAICHUR- 584101

230 ROOPA DEVI B.
KAR/2811/2001
NO, 5-5-75, NETHAJINAGAR, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

231 PRAHALAD RAJ M.
KAR/2815/2001
PO: RAMPUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

232 CHANNAPPA G
KAR/2850/2001
AT PO: NEELGOL DEODURGA TQ, RAICHUR DIST, RAICHUR-

233 PRAVEENKUMAR MUJUMDAR
KAR/2860/2001
PO: GURUGUNTA LINGSUGUR TQ, RAICHUR DIST, LINGASUGUR-
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234 PRAKASH
KAR/2920/2001
NO, 6-7-97, THIMMAPUR PET, RAICHUR- 584 101

235 SRIPAL CHORADIA
KAR/3137/2001
C/O, RUPALI SAREE CENTRE HARIHAR ROAD, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

236 PARVATHI
KAR/92/2002
H, NO, 155/128, I, B, ROAD, JYOTHI, COLONY, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584101

237 SMT. JAYASUDHA N
KAR/102/2002
D/O, H, NAGAPPA, NO, 1 -, 3 - 88, V. V. GIRI ROAD, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

238 VIRUPAKSHA GOUDA
KAR/138/2002
WADLOOR, YEGANOOR POST, RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR

239 PANDU
KAR/149/2002
NO, 8 -11 -180/316/666 DEVI NAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

240 SANGAMESH
KAR/299/2002
H, NO, 10 - 2 - 60, MAKTALPET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

241 THIKAYYA JAYAPPA
KAR/436/2002
AT POST; MARCHETHAL RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT,
RAICHUR- 584 103

242 PRADEEP KUMAR
KAR/449/2002
NO, 7 - 6 - 255 (194), 'GANGA NIVAS', VASAVI NAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 103
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243 SHARANA BASAVA K
KAR/514/2002
S/0 VENKATAREDDY, H, NO, H L 64, NIJALINGAPPA COLONY
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

244 ARUNKUM;AR NAGAREDDY PARLE
KAR/970/2002
NO, 1 - 9 - 7, 'BASAVA NILAYA', AZADNAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

245 SANJEEV KUMAR B BABURAO
KAR/1058/2002
S/0 B BABURAO, NO, 3 - 8 - 47, BEROON QUILLA, RAICHUR
RAICHUR

246 NARASAPPA
KAR/1291/2002
S/0 MALLAPPA, NO. EWS - 38, NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

247 RAGHU B E
KAR/1395/2002
S/0 NAGARAJA, H NO, 10 - 1 - 23/1, MAKTHAL PET, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

248 PRASANNA V SHARMA
KAR/1406/2002
S/0 VEERABHADRA SHARMA, NO, 11-8-24, OPP; CANARA BANK
CITY TALKIES ROAD, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

249 SHASHIDHAR H
KAR/1466/2002
NO, 8 - 11 - 55
'SANGAMAREVANA KRUPA' NEELAKANTHESWARA NAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 3

250 NAGAPPA B
KAR/1547/2002
H, NO, 6-2-139/14, MANIK NAGAR, NEAR BRB COLLEGE
RAICHUR- 0
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251 KASTURAYYA SHARANAYYA
KAR/2414/2002
S/0 SHARANAYYA, NO, 10 - 02 - 41/1, MAKTAL PETH, , RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 2

252 JAGADISH
KAR/2423/2002
S/0 SHREEKANTAYYA, NO, 6 - 2 - 74/2
PANCHALINGESHWAR COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

253 SHRI. MAREPPA S
KAR/2467/2002
N0 4 - 2 - 88, BAPUJI SEVA MANDIR, ASHOK DEPOT CHOWK
MANGALWARPET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

254 SHARANAPPA SHIVAPPA
KAR/2593/2002
C/0 BHANURAJA, ADVOCATE, OM'BUILDING, NO. L-150
NIJALINGAPPA NAGAR, RAICHUR .584101, RAICHUR

255 RAYAPPA
KAR/6/2003
S/0 NINGAPPA, NO, 3 - 6 - 71, BERRON QUILLA, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 560 021

256 TAYAPPA
KAR/68/2003
S/O, AYYAPPA POST : UDAMAGAL- KHANAPUR VIA: YERAGER
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584 133

257 NAGANAGOUDA AMAREGOUDA
KAR/207/2003
S/0 AMAREGOUDA, POST; BALLATGI, MANVI TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR

258 THIMMAPPA
KAR/210/2003
S/0 SAWARAPPA, NO, 9 - 19 - 132, SERTHIGERI, MADDIPET
GADWAL ROAD, RAICHUR, RAICHUR
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259 HUSSAIN BASHA
KAR/290/2003
S/0 BADESAB, POST; NELAHAL, RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT
RAICHUR

260 GOPAL KILKILE
KAR/328/2003
S/0 CHANDRASEKHAR KILKILE, NO. 7 - 1 - 55, GAJGAR PET
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

261 SHIVAKUMAR
KAR/352/2003
S/0 LINGAYYA SWAMY, NO, 3 - 82, AT & POST; KALLUR
MANVI TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR

262 RAVIKUMAR DODDAPPA
KAR/361/2003
S/0 DODDAPPA, KANAKASHREE NIVAS, R P S COLONY
RAMPUR ROAD, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

263 SHANTHAPPA
KAR/384/2003
S/0 ARALAPPA, YEDDALDINNI, POST; MALAPUR, MANVI TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, MANVI

264 RATNAKAR M
KAR/459/2003
S/0 NARSINHALU, POST; MALIYABAD
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584 103

265 MD. KHAJA HUSSAIN
KAR/516/2003
S/0 MD, HAJI MOHIUDDIN, NO, 4 - 11 - 56, MANGALWARPET
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

266 MALLAPPA C CHANNAPPANAVAR
KAR/568/2003
H, NO, 11-11-36, BASAVESHWAR PET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR - 584101

267 RAGHAVENDRA DHANANJAN
KAR/690/2003
S/0 DHANANJAYYA, DHANANJAYYA MOTORS, GOWSHAL ROAD
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101
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268 JITENDRASINGH
KAR/794/2003
S/0 KESHARSINGH, NO, 3 - 8 - 14/2, BHAVANI SADAN
BEROON QUILLA, GANGA NIVAS ROAD, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

269 MANJUNATH M
KAR/874/2003
S/0 MRUTYUNJAYA SWAMI, NO, E W S - 58
NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

270 PRABHURAO RAJAGOPAL
KAR/1020/2003
H, NO, 6-2-68/71, NEAR L, V, D, COLLEGE AMARKHED LAYOUT
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

271 GANGAMBIKE M HIREMATH
KAR/1460/2003
C/0 SUGURESH SHARMA
NEAR S T D BOOTH OPP; CANARA BANK
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR

272 RAGHUKANTH SRESHTA
KAR/1475/2003
S/0 UMAPATHI, POST; SULTANPUR, GABBUR VIA
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR

273 UDAYAKUMAR
KAR/1495/2003
H, NO, 1-6-146/1, 1ST FLOOR, AMBABHAVANI STREET
NEAR CONVENT SCHOOL, STATION ROAD, RAICHUR- 584101

274 MALLIKARJUN SANNA KAREPPA RANGA
KAR/1497/2003
S/0 SANNA KAREPPA RANGA, POST; KALMALA
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR

275 RAGHURAJ KOLKAR
KAR/1766/2003
S/0 MUDRANGAPPA KOLKAR, NO, 102, LAXMI NILAYA, UDAY NAGAR
STATION ROAD, RAICHUR, RAICHUR
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276 IMTHIYAZ HUSSAIN
KAR/1807/2003
S/0 KHAJA HUSSAIN, RTD, V, T, SUPERVISOR POST; KOWTAL
MANVI TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT, MANVI- 584 120

277 ASHOK KUMAR BASAVARAJ KAREKAL
KAR/1859/2003
S/0 BASAVARAJ KAREKAL, POST; ANKUSADODDI
LINGASUGUR TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT, LINGASUGUR

278 MALLIKARJUNA
KAR/1990/2003
S/0 RAMANAGOWDA, POST; NAGADA DINNI, DEODURGA TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR

279 BASAVAPRABHU HIREMATH
KAR/2014/2003
S/0 VIRUPAKSHAYYA SWAMY, NO. 6 - 2 - 74/9 - 1
NANDEESH NIVAS, PANCHALINGESHWAR COLONY, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 103

280 MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
KAR/2445/2003
S/0 MEHEBOOB SAB, SIRWAR POST, MANVI TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584 129

281 RENUKA LINGAPPA
KAR/2689/2003
D/0 LINGAPPA, HUTTI GOLD MINES, LINGASUGUR TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, LINGASUGUR

282 RAMASWAMY
KAR/3038/2003
S/0 CHANNAPPA, AT; HOSUR, RAMPUR POST
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584 101

283 RAJESH CHAVANNA
KAR/3313/2003
S/0 CHAVANNA, NAGADADINNI, VIA; SIRWAR, DEVADURGA TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584 129
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284 LAXMAPPA NARASAPPA
KAR/3329/2003
S/0 NARASAPPA, UDAMAGAL POST, YARAGERA VIA
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584 133

285 VARSHA
KAR/3380/2003
D/0 B P HUNDEKARMATH, ADVOCATE, NO. 1 - 11 - 313
NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

286 VENKATA SRINIVAS P V K PRASAD
KAR/3398/2003
S/0 PRASAD, K HANCHINAL POST, SINDHANOOR TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584 128

287 DHAKUNAIK BHAVASINGH NAYAKA
KAR/3430/2003
S/0 BHAVASINGH NAYAKA, MARALADINNI POST
LINGSUGUR TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT, LINGASUGUR

288 NETRAVATI. B. BORAPPA B
KAR/3863/2003
H, NO, LIG - II 232, KHB COLONY, YARAMARUS, COMP, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584134

289 KARUNA SAGAR
KAR/39/2004
S/0 SHANKARLAL, KARUNASAGAR, NO. 8 - 7 - 142
STATION ROAD, GOAL MARKET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

290 NAGARAJA
KAR/47/2004
S/0 MARISIDDAPPA, KARMANCHI, HARVI POST, MANVI TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR

291 HUSSAIN BASHA RAFIUDDIN
KAR/128/2004
S/0 RAFIUDDIN, IDAP NOOR POST
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584 140
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292 RAJASHEKHAR
KAR/175/2004
S/0 SHIVANAGAPPA DALAPATHI, GAJARAHAL VILLAGE
YAPALADINNI POST, VIA M G ROAD
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR

293 VEERABHADRAPPA
KAR/178/2004
S/0 REVANNA SIDDAPPA, NO, 10 - 2 - 65/1, GANGA NILAYA
MAKTAL PET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

294 PRAKASH
KAR/184/2004
S/0 BASAYYA SWAMY, KUDLOOR POST, YERAMAS CAMP
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR

295 MAHANTESH
KAR/220/2004
S/0 SIDDANNA, NO, E W S - 15, NIJALINGAPPA COLONY
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

296 RAGHUNATH D
KAR/223/2004
S/0 AMBANNA, NO, 9 - 9 - 2, MADDIPET, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

297 LAKSHMIKANTH
KAR/227/2004
S/0 DEVENDRAPPA, NO, 4 - 4 - 848/199, ASHOK NAGAR
NEAR B R B COLLEGE, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

298 MOHAMMED ABDUL JABBAR
KAR/239/2004
S/0 MD, ABDUL GAFFAR, NO, 4 - 1 - 120, MANGALWARPETH
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

299 NARASAPPA
KAR/268/2004
S/0 HANUMANTHU, NADHIGADDA VILLAGE, MALKAPUR
TALMARY POST, RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR
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300 RAMESH DEVAPPA KARABHARI
KAR/305/2004
S/0 D KARABHARI, ASHIHALTANDA POST, LIINGASUGUR TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584 125

301 RAMAPPA
KAR/377/2004
S/0 BALAPPA, NO, 4 - 3 - 118, BEHIND ASHOK DEPOT
MANGALWARPET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

302 KIRAN PRASAD N
KAR/427/2004
S/0 ESHWAR PRASAD, NO, 1 - 1 - 110, UDAYA NAGAR
STATION ROAD, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

303 BASAVARAJA P
KAR/429/2004
S/0 VEERAN GOUDA, KALMALA POST
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR

304 SRINIVAS C H
KAR/559/2004
S/0 MAREPPA, NO, 8 - 3 - 14, DR. B R AMBEDKAR NAGAR
HARIJANAWADA, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

305 ADIVESH AYYAPPA METIMANI
KAR/565/2004
S/0 AYYAPPA, BANNIGOL POST, LINGASUGUR TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584 125

306 VISHNUVARDHAN AMBOJI RAO
KAR/990/2004
S/0 AMBOJI RAO, 4TH CROSS RIGHT, BRAHMA SHARI COMPOUND
KAPPAGAL ROAD, BELLARY, BELLARY

307 VISHWANATH REDDY BASAVARAJAPPA
KAR/1171/2004
S/0 BASAVARAJAPPA, NO, 1 - 11 - 53/43, SRI RAMNAGAR COLONY
RAICHUR, RAICHUR
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308 KAMLAPUR RAGHAVENDRA
KAR/1352/2004
S/0 K VEERANNA, NO, 7 - 2 - 113/1, GAJARPET, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

309 SHRI. MD ZAFARHUSSAIN
KAR/1931/2004
NO, 2 - 5 - 46/12, KOTTALLAR, NEAR MOTI MASJID, RAICHUR
RAICHUR

310 NAZEER AHMED
KAR/1955/2004
C/O SANTOSHI SWEETS, OPP: UNMA HOTEL STATION ROAD, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584101

311 RAGHU REDDY GOUDA
KAR/1983/2004
S/0 NAGAN GOUDA, NO, 1 - 9 - 57/5, AZAD NAGAR STATION ROAD
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

312 NARASHIHLU NAGAPPA
KAR/1985/2004
S/0 NAGAPPA, R/0 BAPUR, RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT
RAICHUR

313 NAGARAJ M
KAR/1992/2004
S/0 CHANDRASEKHAR, NO, 5 - 3 - 54, NETAJI NAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR

314 ANURADHA SIDDALINGAPPA
KAR/2025/2004
D/0 S BOREDDY, NO, 1 - 11 - 37/8, K H S
LINGASUGUR ROAD, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

315 REKHA SHANKER REDDY H
KAR/2026/2004
D/0 SHANKER REDDY, NO, 1 - 11 - 125, NIJALINGAPPA COLONY
RAICHUR, RAICHUR
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316 SHARANAPPA
KAR/2254/2004
S/0 CHANNABASAPPA, NO, 9 - 1 - 66, MADDIPET, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

317 TARKESHWARI MALLIKARJUN
KAR/2362/2004
D/0 MALLIKARJUN, H NO, 10 - 2 - 81, KUMBAR ONI, MAKTALPET
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

318 RAGHUNATH REDDY G N
KAR/3016/2004
S/0 ANJAN REDDY, NO, 9 - 17 - 41, MADDIPET, RAICHUR
RAICHUR

319 RAJASHEKHAR. R N
KAR/3310/2004
S/0 NARAYANAPPA, EX, M L A, SINDHANOOR
RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR

320 PRATIMA KRISHNAMURTHY
KAR/3414/2004
D/0 KRISHNA MURTHY, NO, 6 - 2 - 250/1, KHADER GUND
THIMAPUR PET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

321 MALLIKARJUN PATIL
KAR/3494/2004
S/0 DEVENDRA GOWDA, SULTANPUR POST, GABBUR VIA
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR

322 UMADEVI C S
KAR/93/2005
W/0 BASAVARAJ, DIVASUGUR POST
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR

323 SUDARSHAN P
KAR/115/2005
S/0 PARASHURAM, NO, 1 - 6 - 130, AMBHABAVANI STREET
STATION AREA, TANK BUND ROAD, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101
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324 GANAPATHI B
KAR/119/2005
S/0 B SOMNATHAYYA, NO, 6 - 2 - 70/32
MNIK PRABHU LAYOUT, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

325 SANTOSH KUMAR
KAR/218/2005
S/0 SURESH BABU, NO. 5 - 5 - 148, NETAJI NAGAR,
RAICHUR. RAICHUR -584 102

326 SMT. USHA DEVI K
KAR/271/2005
D/0 K MAYANNA, ADVOCATE, NO. 10 - 2 - 58, KUMBARWADI,
MUKTHALPET, RAICHUR.

327 BASANGOWDA
KAR/303/2005
S/o, LINGAN GOWDA BULLA, KOPPAR POST
DEODURGA TQRAICHUR DISTDEODURGA584111

328 AJITHA JASTI
KAR/323/2005
D/0 BHARADWAJA JASTI, ARPITA NILAYAM
NO. 1 - 4 - 1212/364, I D S M T LAYOUT
RAICHUR.RAICHUR

329 BANNAPPA PATIL
KAR/342/2005
S/0 TIPPANNA PATIL, NO. 1 - 11 - 263 ( N )
NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR.RAICHUR584 101

330 VEERANNA
KAR/353/2005
S/0 LAKSHMANA, NO. 12 - 9 - 192, NEW MEDAWADI
NEAR CHANDRAKANT TALKIESRAICHUR.RAICHUR

331 NELLORE SANDEEP PRASAD
KAR/372/2005
S/0 ESHWAR PRASAD, NO. 1 - 1 - 110, UDAY NAGAR
STATION ROAD, RAICHUR.RAICHUR
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332 BALLALA CHANDRAMOULI HANUMANTHAPPA
KAR/404/2005
S/0 HANUMANTHAPPA BALLALA
NO. 12-1-29/10 CHANDRAKANTH TALKIES COMPLEX, GUNJ ROAD
RAICHUR, RAICHUR

333 SUNIL KUMAR ALKOD
KAR/413/2005
S/0 A RAGHAVENDRA SHETTY, NO. 5 - 1 - 10
VIVEKANANDA CIRCLE, NETAJI NAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

334 MALLESH
KAR/541/2005
S/0 TAYANNA, HEERAPUR POST, MATMARI VIA
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR

335 FEROZ KHAN
KAR/621/2005
S/0 MAJEED KHAN, NO. 2 - 6 - 28/1, ANDROON QUILLA
RAICHUR, RAICHUR

336 SHASHIKALA
KAR/624/2005
D/0 KARIBASAPPA, NO. 1 - 3 - 280, VIJAY NAGAR LAYOUT
ASHPUR ROAD, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

337 ANAND PATIL
KAR/915/2005
S/0 Y B PATIL, NO. 1 - 11 - 55/4- A
VENKATESWARA COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

338 CHANDRAMOULESHWAR N BASANAGOWDA
KAR/1039/2005
S/0 BASANAGOWDA, BAGALAWAD POST, MANVI TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, MANVI

339 HANUMESH
KAR/1227/2005
S/0 KRISTACHAR, NO. 7 - 7 - 86 ( NEW ), SAVITRI COLONY
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 103
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340 SIDDANNA S KATTI
KAR/1356/2005
S/0 SHIVANANDA KATTI, NO. 1 - 4 - 155/52
JYOTHI COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

341 SHARADA P
KAR/1379/2005
D/0 GUNDAPPA, NO. 12 - 12 - 83/16, HAJI COLONY, RAICHUR
RAICHUR

342 RACHANA GOWDA POLICE PATIL
KAR/1404/2005
S/0 BASAVANA GOWDA, NO. 7 - 7 - 2/4, SAVITRI COLONY
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

343 MAHADEV VENKANNA
KAR/1498/2005
S/0 VENKANNA, NEAR FLOUR MILL, YERAMARUS CAMP POST
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR

344 NAGESH SIDRAMAPPA
KAR/1544/2005
S/0 SIDRAMAPPA, NO. 9 - 10 - 7/1, MADDI PET, RAICHUR
RAICHUR

345 UDAYASHANKAR D
KAR/1567/2005
S/0 NARASA REDDY, YEGNOOR POST
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR

346 RAGHAVENDRA B
KAR/1615/2005
S/0 RANGAPPA, NO. 1 - 12 - 61/23, RAGHU NILAYA
DADDY COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

347 SHEKHARAPPA MALLAPPA
KAR/2248/2005
S/0 MALLAPPA, AT; KOLUR, BHOMMANAL POST
DEODURGA TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT, DEODURGA
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348 VISHWANATH. S. HANCHATE
KAR/2340/2005
S/0 S M HANCHATE, NO. 247, 5TH CROSS
R M V 2ND STAGE, 2ND BLOCK, BANGALORE, BANGALORE

349 RANGANNA KRISHNAPPA
KAR/2565/2005
C/0 VENKANNA, DEVAPUR A D P POST, SHORAPUR TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, SHORAPUR

350 ARAVIND MUDAKANAGOUDA PATIL
KAR/2718/2005
S/0 MUDAKANAGOUDA PATIL, CHIKKASINDOGI, KOPPAL, KOPPAL

351 SHETTY SHIVASHANKER
KAR/2731/2005
S/0 SHETTY EAKAMBRAPPA, NO. 7 - 2 - 109, GAJGAR PET
RAICHUR, RAICHUR

352 NANDA GOPAL RAO DESAI
KAR/2746/2005
H. NO. 03-06-130, FORT AREA, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

353 LALITHA
KAR/2812/2005
H. NO. 1-3-159, VIJAYANAGAR (RR) COLONY, ASAPUR ROAD
RAICHUR, RAICHUR

354 HIREDODDI. M. VEERAPPA. M. VEERANNA
KAR/2817/2005
S/0 VEERANNA, HIREDODDI VILLAGE, MATMARI POST
RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR

355 SREEDHAR BASAVARAJ
KAR/2845/2005
S/0 BASAWARAJ, NO. 9, NAGABASAVA NILAYA 2ND MAIN
2ND CROSS, SRINIDHI LAYOUT, CHUCHAGATTA MAIN ROAD
KONAN KUNTE, BANGALORE- 560 062

356 PRAKASH REDDY H
KAR/2981/2005
S/0 H VISHWANATH REDDY, SHIVA GANGA MEDICAL STORES
HYDERABAD ROAD, RAICHUR, RAICHUR
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357 PAMPANAGOUDA PATIL S
KAR/3108/2005
S/0 BASANAGOUDA, NO. 52, A P M C, STAFF QUARTERS, GUNJ
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

358 JITENDRA HARDAR
KAR/3878/2005
S/0 H PRAKASH, NO. 7 - 6 - 250, OLD BUNGLOW
VASVI NAGAR, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 103

359 SHANKARAPPA SRIDHAR
KAR/36/2006
S/0 SRIDHAR, AT & POST; KUDLOOR
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR

360 SRINIVAS
KAR/179/2006
S/0 BASAVARAJAPPA, NO. 1 - 12 - 45/1, DADDY COLONY
RAICHUR, RAICHUR

361 SHANTHA KUMARI
KAR/224/2006
D/0 VISHWANATH, NO. 3 - 11 - 9, BEROON QUILLA, RAICHUR
RAICHUR

362 DEVAMITRA
KAR/261/2006
S/0 MALLAYYA, NO. 1 - 3 - 159, RAM RAHIM COLONY
ASHAPUR ROAD, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

363 ANJINAYYA R RAMACHANDRA
KAR/410/2006
4-4-100/216 MARAGERA LAYOUT, JAHIRABAD, RAICHUR TQ. & DIST
RAICHUR-

364 PATIL MAHENDRA
KAR/427/2006
S/0 SHARANAPPA GOWDA, MADAGIRI POST, MANVI TALUK
RAIHCUR DISTRICT, MANVI
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365 VEERAYYA
KAR/896/2006
S/0 NAGABUSHANA, NO. 1 - 4 - 894
I D S M T LAYOUT, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

366 SOMANATH REDDY
KAR/1079/2006
NO. 1-11-154/88, BELLAM COLONY, NIJALINGAPPA COLONY
RAMAPUR ROAD, RAICHUR- 584101

367 AMAREGOUDA
KAR/1283/2006
S/0 SHARANAPPA GOUDA, SANTHE BAZAR, MASKI POST
LINGSUGUR TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT, LINGASUGUR- 584 124

368 PAMPAPATHI LINGANNA R
KAR/1307/2006
C/0 CHANDRASHEKHER, SECURITY SUPERVISOR
SIDDAGANGA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLONY ( B V B ), TUMKUR, TUMKUR

369 EARANNA NARASIMHALU
KAR/1377/2006
S/0 NARASIMHALU, NO. 12 - 8 - 655, NEW MEDAR WADI
SIYATALAB, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

370 HUSAINAPPA
KAR/1389/2006
S/0 BADESAB, SINGANODI VILLAGE & POST
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR

371 MANJUNATHA M
KAR/1504/2006
S/0 SUGAPPA, GABBUR POST, DEODURGA TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, DEODURGA- 584 113

372 MURARI SIDDANNA
KAR/1613/2006
S/0 SIDDANNA KOLMI, KALLUR POST, MANVI TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, MANVI- 584 118
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373 VARSHA D K
KAR/1653/2006
S/0 D K KISHAN RAO, NO. 7/7/50, SAVITRI COLONY
RAICHUR, RAICHUR

374 MAHALAXSHMI P
KAR/1672/2006
D/0 P POTHANNA, NO. 11 - 4 - 28, BRASTAWAR PET
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

375 MD. ABDUS SAMEE
KAR/1685/2006
S/0 MD. ABDUR RAHEEM, NO. 4 - 9 - 61, MANGALWARPET
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 103

376 MOHAMMED OMER FAROOQ
KAR/1704/2006
S/0 NOOR MOHAMMED, NO. 3 - 11 - 1, NEAR NAWRANG DARWAZA
BEROON QUILLA, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

377 RAMANNA D
KAR/1780/2006
S/0 DEVAPUTRA, HANAMAPUR POST, MATAMARI VIA
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR

378 GOVINDA
KAR/1783/2006
S/0 YELLAPPA, MANSALPUR POST
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584 134

379 SURYA PRAKASH R
KAR/1813/2006
S/0 YARAPPA, NO. 9 - 19 - 138/1, MADDIPET GADWAL ROAD
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 102

380 UMESH G C
KAR/1818/2006
S/0 CHIKKARANGAIAH, GANGANALA, DEVALAPURA POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 138
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381 GOVARDHAN
KAR/1836/2006
S/0 SRINIVAS, NO. 10 - 1 - 108, MAKTAL PET, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

382 ABDUL MAJEED PATEL
KAR/1852/2006
S/0 SULTAN MALI PATEL, AT; HATTI, VIRUPAPUR POST
SINDHANOOR TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT, SINDHANOOR- 584 128

383 VIJAYAKUMAR
KAR/1870/2006
S/0 SHIVARAJ, SRT NO. 133, POLICE COLONY, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 102

384 RAMANNA
KAR/1904/2006
S/0 KANTHAPPA, NO. 9 - 6 - 34, MADDIPET, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

385 NAGARAJ ASHOK NAIK
KAR/1973/2006
H NO. 1-11-83/182, KOKOTIYA GARDEN NEAR GURU GAS GODOWN
EKLASPUR ROAD, RAICHUR - 584 101, RAICHUR- 584 101

386 SHIVARAJA
KAR/2048/2006
S/0 HANAMANAGOUDA, KUNNATAGI VILLAGE, PAGADADINNI POST
SINDHANOOR TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT, SINDHANOOR- 584 128

387 SANGAPPA
KAR/2059/2006
C/0 SHAMBANNA PATIL, NO. 8 - 11 - 180/150
N G O' S COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

388 BANDE GURUSWAMY
KAR/2076/2006
S/0 BHEEMANNA, NO. 4 - 4 - 637, ZAHEERABAD
DHANALAXMI LAYOUT, RAICHUR, RAICHUR
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389 CHANNABASAPPA BASAWARAJAPPA
KAR/2084/2006
S/0 BASAWARAJAPPA, NO. 7 - 3 - 7, GAJAGARPET, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

390 MAHANTESH ESHWARANNA P G
KAR/2087/2006
S/0 P G ESHWARANNA, NO. 7 - 6 - 216, VASAVI NAGAR
RAICHUR, RAICHUR

391 GOVARDHAN V
KAR/2107/2006
S/0 V GIRIAPPA, NO. 10 - 8 - 44, MAKTHAL PET, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

392 VEERESH KUMAR C S
KAR/2150/2006
S/0 S CHANDRASHEKHAR, NO. 9 - 4 - 81, MADDIPETT AREA
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

393 RAJAPPA
KAR/2235/2006
S/0 JAYAPPA, AT; GATTUBICHAL, HIRAPUR POST
MATAMARI VIA, RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR

394 KAVITHA
KAR/2432/2006
T B EXTENSION VALMIKI CIRCLE
HOOVINA HADAGALE BELLARI DIST, HOOVINA HADAGALI-

395 NEELAKANTHA
KAR/2435/2006
S/0 NAGAPPA, NO. 7 - 6 - 47/A, VASIAPUR ( VASI NAGAR )
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 585 101

396 ATAVULLA
KAR/2716/2006
S/0 MAHABOOB ALI, NO. S R T - 67, POLICE COLONY
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 102
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397 HULIGEPPA
KAR/3119/2006
S/0 RAJANNA, CANDRABANDA VILLAGE & POST
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584 102

398 TRUPTI PATIL
KAR/3391/2006
D/0 VEERANGOWDA BALLATIGI, NO. 1/9/189, AZAD NAGAR
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

399 NAGESH
KAR/3532/2006
S/0 RAMAPPA, ASKIHAL POST, RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT
RAICHUR

400 MOHAN VENKAPPA
KAR/3733/2006
S/0 VENKAPPA, NO. 37, YERMARUS POST
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR

401 SHRI. MURALI KRISHNA C
KAR/3754/2006
S/0 C B SWAMY, NO. 8 - 10 - 28/1
DR. B R AMBEDKAR NAGAR, HARIJANWAD, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

402 KRISHNA BHATTA SHANKER BHATTA
KAR/3773/2006
NO.7-1-22, GAJAGAR PETE, RAICHUR AT & POST, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 0

403 RAMADEVI SURENDRA RAO
KAR/3785/2006
D/0 SURENDRA RAO, NO. 8 - 11 - 170, BANASHANKARI NILAYA
N G O COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

404 DURUGAPPA
KAR/4022/2006
S/0 BASAPPA, NO. E W S - 69, NIJALINGAPPA COLONY
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101
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405 SHASHIKANTHA P
KAR/4223/2006
S/0 P RAMACHANDRA, NO. 6 - 5 - 80, THIMMAPUR PET
RAICHUR, RAICHUR

406 KANDGL SATYABODH KRISHNARAO
KAR/193/2007
S/0 KISHAN RAO, NO. 4 - 4 - 223/28, SATYANATHA COLONY
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

407 MD. ARSHAD HUSSAIN
KAR/767/2007
S/0 MD. OSMAN ALI, NO. 2 - 1 - 152 (O)
2 - 1 - 203 ( N ), ANDROON QUILLA, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

408 GIRISH REDDY ADONI
KAR/790/2007
S/0 AMARESH ADONI, NO. 8 - 11 - 184/69
KRISHNADEVARAYA NAGAR, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

409 SHIVARAJ M
KAR/813/2007
S/0 M SHARNBASAVA, NO. 12 - 3 - 124 ( N ) PLOT NO 8
RAJENDRA GUNJ, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 102

410 MARIYAPPA
KAR/953/2007
S/0 HONNAPPA, C/O B V PATIL OFFICE
MADDALI PET RAICHUR, RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR-

411 SARASWATHI NAGAPPA
KAR/1198/2007
D/0 NAGAPPA, NO. 1 - 4 - 849/159, P B ROAD
NEAR SUKHANI SCHOOL, AMBEDKAR NAGAR, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

412 SHAHIN YOUNUS
KAR/1753/2007
D/0 MD. YOUNUS, NO. 1 - 3 - 15, NEAR MUTYALAMMA TEMPLE
EXTENSION AREA, RAICHUR, RAICHUR
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413 NADEEM AHMED
KAR/1755/2007
S/0 SALEEM AHMED, NO. 12 - 2 - 163, HAJI COLONY
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

414 RAMALAMMA
KAR/1813/2007
D/0 BHEEMANNA, NO. 4 - 4 - 213, ASHOK NAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR-

415 ANJANEYA
KAR/1952/2007
S/0 SAVADEPPA, NO. 6 - 3 - 124, TIMMAPURPET, RAICHUR
RAICHUR

416 YUVARAJ A GONDE
KAR/2290/2007
S/0 ADEPPA GONDE, NO. L - 254, NIJALINGAPPA COLONY
NEAR MARAMMA TEMPLE, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

417 TAYANNA HANUMANTHAPPA
KAR/2552/2007
S/0 HANUMANTHAPPA, NO. 3 - 2 - 68
NEAR KOTE VEERABHADRAPPA TEMPLE, BHAIROON KHILLA, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 101

418 SHRI. KARILINGAPPA BASANNA
KAR/2695/2007
S/0 BASANNA, C/0 RAGHATTOM RAO, ADVOCATE NO. 7 - 3 - 93
GAJAGARPET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

419 INDUVASI DATTATREYA
KAR/2725/2007
S/0 I VEERANNA, NO. 8 - 11-47/135
N G O ' S COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

420 VAIJANATH BASANAGOWDA
KAR/2768/2007
S/0 BASANAGOUDA REDDY, H NO, 11-11-49, BRESTHAWAR PETE
GEETH MANDIR ROAD RAICHUR, RAICHUR-
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421 SHIVASHARANAPPA BASAVARAJAPPA
KAR/2799/2007
S/0 BASAVARAJAPPA, LAKKAMADINNI POST, MANVI TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, MANVI

422 DESHPANDE GOPAL RAGHAVENDRA
KAR/2905/2007
S/0 RAGHAVENDRA R DESHPANDE, NO. 7 - 2 - 140
GAJAGARPETH, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

423 SHARANABASAVESHWARA MALLIKARJUN
KAR/3179/2007
S/0 MALLIKARJUN, NO. 7 - 3 - 50, KALMATH, GAJGAR PET
RAICHUR, RAICHUR

424 NAGARAJ
KAR/3604/2007
S/0 HANUMANTHAPPA, MARCHED POST
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR

425 KHAJA HUSSAIN SHAIK HUSSAIN
KAR/3832/2007
S/0 SHAIK HUSSAIN, NO. 12 - 6 - 651, L B S NAGAR
RAICHUR, RAICHUR

426 KULKARNI ADVIRAO RAGHAVENDERRAO
KAR/3894/2007
S/0 RAGHAVENDRA RAO KULKARNI, NO. 7 - 5 - 96
SAMARTH SRI KRISHNA, JAWAHAR NAGAR, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

427 MALLIKARJUNA
KAR/4077/2007
S/0 ASHAPPA, NO. T C - 68, SHAKTHI NAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584 170

428 MOHINA BANU MAHIBOOB MIYA
KAR/4138/2007
C/0 ANWAR AHMAD, NO. T C - 14, R T P S COLONY
SHAKTI NAGAR, RAICHUR, RAICHUR
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429 VIJAY KUMAR H
KAR/4211/2007
S/0 AMARESH, ' AMARESHWAR NILAYA, ' NO. 1 - 11 - 53/63
SHREE RAM NAGAR, COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

430 AMRESH VENKANGOUDA
KAR/4259/2007
S/0 VENKANGOUDA, JAGEER VENKATAPUR POST
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584 134

431 RAJESH N S
KAR/4287/2007
S/0 NARASIMHALU, NO. 6 - 3 - 1001, SHANTHA NILAYA
THIMMAPUR PET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 102

432 SHAILAJA PATIL C
KAR/4322/2007
D/0 AMARAPPA PATIL, NO. C - 107, ARJUNAPPA COLONY
YERAMARUS CAMP, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 135

433 VIJAYAKUMAR S
KAR/345/2008
S/0 S BASAVARAJ PATIL, NO. 10 - 1 - 76
SHANTHI NILAYA, MAKKAL PET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

434 ABDUL HAFEEZ
KAR/586/2008
S/0 ABDUL KHADER, NO. 12 - 12 - 83/1 - A, ARAB MOHALLA
HAJI COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

435 KRISHNAMURTHY V
KAR/820/2008
S/0 VEERANNA, NO. 5 - 1 - 21, NETAJI NAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR

436 RAGHAVENDRA RAO
KAR/840/2008
S/0 VENKAT RAO, NO. 1 - 4 - 160/21, DATAR NAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR
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437 GIRIMALLESHWAR PATIL
KAR/845/2008
S/0 BHEEMANNA GOWDA, NO. L - 235, NIJALINGAPPA COLONY
RAICHUR, RAICHUR

438 NISAR AHMED
KAR/1038/2008
S/0 BABUMIYA, GANADHAL POST
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR

439 NAGRAJ RAO
KAR/1229/2008
S/0 GURURAJ RAO, NO. 6 - 2 - 32, DATTATREYA TEMPLE
THIMMAPUR PET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

440 JAGADISH REDDY SHAMBHU REDDY
KAR/1270/2008
S/0 SHAMBHU REDDY, NO. 1 - 11 - 55, VENKATESHWAR COLONY
LINGASUGUR ROAD, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

441 LAKSHMI DEVI
KAR/1274/2008
D/0 P HANUMNTHAPPA, NO. 6 - 2 - 278/218, MANIK NAGAR
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 103

442 SHIVAMMA M
KAR/1283/2008
D/0 MACHANOOR SIDRAMAYYA, NO. M I G - 19
NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR

443 CHANDRASHEKHAR
KAR/1640/2008
S/0 VENKAN GOUDA, NO. 1 - 8 - 140
BEHIND WEST POLICE STATION, GOAL MARKET, STATION ROAD
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584 101

444 JAKKAYYA RUBEN
KAR/1710/2008
S/0 RUBEN, GANADAL POST ( PANCHAMUKHI ), GUNJAHALLI VIA
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR
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445 GANGADHAR PATIL
KAR/1737/2008
H NO 12-12, 81/1A, HAJI COLONY, ARAB MOHALLA, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584101

446 MARUTHI HANUMANNA K
KAR/1918/2008
S/0 K HANUMANNA KOLIMI, KALLUR POST, MANVI TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, MANVI- 584 118

447 RAMESH KRISHNA
KAR/2079/2008
S/0 KRISHNA, NO. 12 - 6 - 1237/705, BASAVANNAKATTE
L B S NAGAR, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

448 BHEEMAPPA
KAR/2112/2008
UDAMAGAL POST VIA YARAGERA, RAICHUR TALUK & DIST
RAICHUR- 584133

449 ANJANAYYA
KAR/2142/2008
S/O HANUMANTHA, YAPALADINNI POST, RAICHUR TALUK & DIST
RAICHUR-

450 SHRI. RAMAKRISHNA YALLANAGOUDA
KAR/2163/2008
S/0 YALLANGOUDA, NO. 258, M V G LAYOUT, GADVAL ROAD
RAICHUR., RAICHUR-

451 VENKATESH PATEL
KAR/2403/2008
H NO, 1-10-67, Y, A, S, PATEL COMPOUND
AZAD NAGAR RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

452 AHMED MOHUDDIN ALIKHAN
KAR/2463/2008
NO 11-8-39 BRESTWARPET, RAICHUR DIST, RAICHUR- 584101

453 SUGURESH SHARANAYYA SWAMY
KAR/2510/2008
NO 7-3-50 GAJGAR PET, RAICHUR DIST, RAICHUR- 584103
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454 AKBAR ALI FAKEERSAB
KAR/2538/2008
S/O FAKEER SAB ATHNOOR POST, MANVI TALUK, RAICHUR DIST
MANVI- 584136

455 SHAILAJA P
KAR/2762/2008
H.NO. 1-12-132/60(A), PARVATHI COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

456 MONAYYA BASAPPA
KAR/2953/2008
MURANPUR POST RAICHUR TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT
RAICHUR- 584136

457 DEVENDRA GOWD
KAR/3520/2008
H M 3, NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR DIST, RAICHUR-

458 VENKATESH RANGA
KAR/345/2009
H NO, 6 - 7- 3 VASAVINAGAR RAICHUR
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584101

459 RAVI
KAR/349/2009
S/O RAJAPPACHARYA H NO, 7-6-3, VASAVI NAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584103

460 SHANTAYYA HIREMATH
KAR/404/2009
NO. 10-3-2015 SHIVAKRUPA, MAKTAL PET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 0

461 NARASIMHALU M
KAR/746/2009
H.NO.14-2-369, NEAR KAREMMA DEVI TEMPLE, KOLMI CIRCLE
LINGASUGUR ROAD, ASKIHAL, TQ. & DIST. RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584102

462 JITENDRA KARIYAPPA
KAR/755/2009
H. NO. 12-3-11 RAJENDRA GUNJ POLT NO, 11, RAICHUR
RAICHUR, RAICHUR -
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463 SHRI. BASAVARAJA K MAYANNA K
KAR/938/2009
S/0 K MAYANNA, NO. 10 - 2 - 58, KUMBARWADI, MANGALWARPETH
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584102

464 VENUANJANEYA
KAR/960/2009
S/0 ANJANEYA, NO. 8 - 11 - 180/22, VIDYA NAGAR
LAXMIPURAM LAYOUT, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584103

465 GOVIND GANGANNA
KAR/1072/2009
H.NO.4-6-18, MANGALAWARPET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

466 MALLIKARJUN YALLAPPA G
KAR/1097/2009
S/O. YALLAPPA. G. POST; GONAL
TALUK AND DISTRICT; RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

467 MAHESH M
KAR/1363/2009
S/0 M SHIVARAJ, NO. 3 - 6 - 89, FORT AREA,
BEROON QUILLA, RAICHUR- 584101

468 SRINIVAS LAXMAN REDDY
KAR/1539/2009
S/0 LAXMANA REDDY, NO. 9 - 12 - 9 - 38, GUNJ ROAD
RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

469 LINGAREDDY AYYALAPPA
KAR/1543/2009
H, NO 9- 14- 93 MADDIPET GADWAL ROAD, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

470 HANUMANTHA
KAR/1555/2009
S /O HONAGUDEPPA HIRERAYAKUMPI VILLAGA & POST
DEODURGA TALUK, RICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR-

471 GAYATHRI HULIYAPPA
KAR/1559/2009
D/0 HULIYAPPA, NO. 1 - 4 - 849/80
BEHIND MOTHER TRUST SCHOOL, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-
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472 VISHWANATH TIPPANNA
KAR/1575/2009
S/0 TIPPANNA, AT & POST: RAMPUR
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR-

473 AMARAPPA GOWDA BHOJANA GOWDA
KAR/1581/2009
S/0 BHOJANA GOWDA, HOSPET POST, YARAMURS VIA
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR-

474 HANMANTHRAYA BHEEMANNA MUNDE
KAR/1583/2009
C/0 H K DEVANNA, ADVOCATE, NO. 6 - 2 - 125
NEAR B R B COLLEGE, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

475 ASHOK K MAYANNA K
KAR/1585/2009
S/0 K MAYANNA, NO. 10 - 2 - 58, KUMBARWADI, MAKTHALPET
RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

476 PULLAIAH G V N
KAR/1634/2009
H.NO. 12-9-260, VASAVI NILAYA, NEAR MEDAR WADI
RAICHUR- 584102

477 EARA PRAKASH K E
KAR/1641/2009
S/O K E RAMACHANDRA MURTHY DOOR NO
4 SRIDEVINILAYA OPP BANNI KALIKADEVI TEMPLE
JAWAHAR NAGAR RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

478 MOHD. SADIQ HUSSAIN
KAR/1642/2009
S/O MOHAMMED HUSSAIN H NO, 5 -8 -18
NETAJI NAGAR RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

479 RAJKUMAR SHIVARUDRAPPA
KAR/1727/2009
S/0 SHIVARUDRAPPA, NO. H L - 35, NIJALINGAPPA COLONY
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101
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480 SHARAT KUMAR
KAR/1778/2009
H.NO.1-12-157/60 KAAKATIYA COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

481 KIRAN KISHANSINGH G
KAR/2118/2009
W/O YOGESH KUMAR, ADVOCATE, H NO ; 12 - 1 -41
BEHIND GUNJ KALYAN MANTAP, RAICHUR, RAICHUR - 584101

482 EARANNA
KAR/2404/2009
7-7-26, "SHIVANI", NEAR ZOD HANUMAN TEMPLE, SAVITHRI COLONY
RAICHUR- 584103

483 AYYANNA NIJAPPA V
KAR/2470/2009
S/0 NIJAPPA VARAD, NO. 1 - 4 - 1410/561
I D S M T LAYOUT, NEAR A I R, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

484 HANUMANTHA
KAR/2494/2009
S/O. KARIYAPPA, TURAKANDONI POST, VIA ; MATAMARI
RAICHUR TALUK AND DISTRICT, RAICHUR-

485 SURESHAPPA D DODDABUDEPPA DALAVAI
KAR/2507/2009
KALMALA POST RAICHUR TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT
RAICHUR- 584136

486 RAMAYYA EARANNA
KAR/2618/2009
UDAMAGAL KANAPUR POST, YARAGERA VIA;
RAICHUR TALUK AND DISTRICT, RAICHUR - 584133

487 RAMAKRISHNA LAXMAYYA
KAR/2679/2009
AT & POST: MIRZAPUR VIA ; GUNJAHALLI
RAICHUR TALUK AND DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584140

488 KOPRESHCHARY NARASIMHACHARY
KAR/2748/2009
H.NO. 3-3-33, OPP: RAGHAVENDRA SWAMY MUTT, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-
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489 ASHWINI SATYABODH K
KAR/2848/2009
H.NO. 4.4.223/28, SATYANATH HOUSING COLONY, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584101

490 MALLESH YANKAPPA
KAR/2974/2009
AT & POST: ATHANOOR, MANVI TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT
MANVI- 584136

491 CHANNABASAVARAJ MAHADEVAPPA PUJARI
KAR/2977/2009
DEVASUGUR VILLAGE, RAICHUR TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR-

492 RAMU ANJANAYYA S
KAR/2996/2009
R/A. ASKIHAL VILLAGE, TALUK; RAICHUR, DISTRICT; RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584101

493 CHANDRASHEKHAR PATIL G
KAR/3100/2009
S/O MALLAPPA G H NO 3-4-50 (N)3-4-4310
NALSAB STREET BEROON KILLA, RAICHUR- 584101

494 VISHWANATH MARTHANDAPPA
KAR/3121/2009
H.NO. 4-2-143/50, PARAKOT, NEAR PETLA BURJ, MANGALAWARPET
RAICHUR- 584101

495 SRINIVAS G
KAR/3277/2009
H.NO. 5-4-30, NETAJI NAGAR, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

496 SHARANAGOUDA NEELAKANTAPPA
KAR/35/2010
SBH COLONY, MANVI, RAICHUR DISTRICT, MANVI-

497 SMT. VIDYASHREE D
KAR/146/2010
25, ASHWATH NAGAR, BEHIND GOVERNMENT SCHOOL, RMV II STAGE
BANGALORE- 94
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498 SHOBHA T
KAR/174/2010
H, NO, -1-11-1128/69
RAMANJINAYA COLONY NEAR METHODIST CENTRAL CHURCH
STATION ROAD, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

499 MALLESHAPPA K
KAR/228/2010
H NO 9- 8- 36, MADDIPET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR -

500 MOHAMMED ARSALAN NOOR MOHAMMED
KAR/460/2010
H.NO. 3-11-1, BEROON QILLA, NEAR HUMDARD SCHOOL, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584101

501 VISHWANATHA
KAR/501/2010
MALADAKAL POST DEODURGA TALUK, RAICHUR DIST, DEVADURGA -

502 SREEDHAR P
KAR/660/2010
S/O BHEEMANNA 9-18-15 MADDIPET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

503 BASAVARAJAYYA SHEKHARAYYA
KAR/673/2010
AT & POST: MARACHATAL, RAICHUR TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT
RAICHUR-

504 SHARATHGOUDA MALLIKARJUNA REDDY
KAR/718/2010
S/O. MALLIKARJUN REDDY, AT & POST : MANSLAPUR
TALUK AND DISTRICT, : RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

505 JAMBUNATH YADAV K
KAR/745/2010
H NO .4 - 4, 100/153 ZAHERABAD, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

506 BHEEMESH PRAKASH
KAR/809/2010
AT & POST: GANDHAL, RAICHUR TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT
RAICHUR-
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507 PRASAD
KAR/826/2010
H.NO. 8-11-499, DEVINAGAR, RAICHUR TALUK AND DISTRICT
RAICHUR- 584101

508 INDARAGI RAJESHWARI VEERANNA
KAR/1095/2010
NO. L-162, NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

509 SHIVAKUMAR BASAVARAJAPPA
KAR/1111/2010
S/O. BASAVARAJAPPA, NEAR POST OFFICE, SIRWARI
RAICHUR DISTRICT, MANVI-

510 MRUTYUNJAYA G S
KAR/1117/2010
POST: KALLUR, TALUK; MANVI, RAICHUR DISTRICT, MANVI-

511 VASANT KUMAR BASAPPA
KAR/1263/2010
AT& POST: SOMANAMARDI, H. SIDDAPUR POST, DEODURGA TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, DEODURGA-

512 KAREPPA
KAR/1449/2010
H NO 4-4-101/43, DANALAXMI LAYOUT ZHIRABADNEAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584103

513 CHANDRASHEKHAR
KAR/1938/2010
S/O KUMARAPPA SOUDRI NO. M.I.G.I - 121, K.H. BOARD
POTHGAL ROAD, YARAMARUS CAMP, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

514 ANIL KUMAR C
KAR/2314/2010
NO. 1-12-73 DADDY COLONY, RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584101

515 RANGANATH NARASIMHALU
KAR/3105/2010
NO. 6-1-49 (NEW) BEHIND HANUMAAN TALKIES, KOTTHA PEAT
THIMMAPURPET, RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR-
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516 SHARADA VEERABHADRAPPA
KAR/3110/2010
D/O VEERABHADRAPPA NO. 13-6-349, RAMANAGAR POST, YARAMARAS
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR-

517 AMARESH SHETTY
KAR/3147/2010
NO. 7-2-109 GAJUARPEAT, RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR -

518 SHANTH MURTHY
KAR/3153/2010
NO. 1-11-1128/431, KULSUMBI COLONY, RAICHUR DISTRICT
RAICHUR - 584101

519 SHIVAKUMAR
KAR/3193/2010
NO. 1-11-141 NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR DISTRICT
RAICHUR- 584101

520 SHARANA GOUDA MANOHAR GOUDA
KAR/3467/2010
S/O MANOHAR GOUDA GANNADINI POST, MANVI TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, MANVI -

521 SHRI. ARUN KUMAR M
KAR/3735/2010
NO. 10-6-68, BASAVAN BHAVI CHOWK, MAKTHALPET ROAD
RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584102

522 VIRUPAKSHAPPA BASANAGOUDA
KAR/3754/2010
MARKAMADINNI JAGIR JADALADINNI POST, DEODURG TALUK
RAICHUR POST, DEODURGA-

523 RAMESH K MAYANNA K
KAR/3796/2010
NO. 10/2/58, KUMBAR WADI MAKTAL PET
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR-

524 GANGAMMA BHIMOJI
KAR/3813/2010
RASTRA PATI STREET H NO 2-2-97, DEODURGGA
RAICHUR DISTRICT, DEODURGA-
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525 BHEEMANA GOWDA
KAR/426/2011
ASKIHAL POST, RAICHUR TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT
RAICHUR- 584102

526 HANUMANTHA REDDY CHANNAPPA HUBBALLI
KAR/434/2011
H.NO. EWS 07, NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

527 SUBBANNA M VENKATASWAMY M C
KAR/535/2011
R, K, H, COLONY H NO 49/2, YARAMARAS CAMP
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584101

528 NAZEEMUDDIN MAHABOOB ALI
KAR/653/2011
S/O MAHABOOB ALI H NO 1 - 3 - 109 R R COLONY
ASHAPUR ROAD RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

529 RACHANALLIKAR MALLIKARJUN
KAR/680/2011
C/O. SUGURAPPA ITLI, H.NO. 3-6-30, FORT
NEAR SUPER MARKET CIRCLE, RAICHUR- 584101

530 SHRI. RAMESH KUMAR N
KAR/977/2011
S/O. NARASAPPA, H.NO.8-6-128, DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR NAGAR
HARIJANAWADA, RAICHUR-

531 VINODKUMAR BASAVARAJ
KAR/1538/2011
HIREKOTANEKAL, MANVI TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT, MANVI- 584123

532 SHASHI BHUSHAN B
KAR/1727/2011
S/O BASAVARAJ B OPP OLD CHECK POST
LINGSUGUR ROAD RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

533 VEERESH AYYAPPA
KAR/1797/2011
GARALAPINNI POST, RAICHUR TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT
RAICHUR- 584203
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534 MOHAMMED ABDUL WAJID
KAR/1828/2011
H.NO. 9-8-87, MADDIPETH, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

535 PHANISHREE NV PATIL VEPUPAKSHAPPA N
KAR/1840/2011
H NO HL - 17 NIJALINGAPPA COLONY RAICHUR
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584102

536 ANJINAYYA K BASAPPA K
KAR/1849/2011
MURANPUR POST, RAICHUR TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT, RAICHUR -

537 GOPAL KRISHNA
KAR/2108/2011
C/O. NEELAKANTA, RAILWAY QUARTERS, NO.5-8/A, UDAYANAGAR
RAICHUR- 584101

538 SHRI. ASHOK T BASAVARAJ GOUDA T
KAR/2138/2011
H.NO. 1-11-103, NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584101

539 SHIV SHANKAR
KAR/2424/2011
H.NO. 5-5-92, SHIVA NILAYA, NETHAJI NAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584101

540 RANGAPPA LAXMAYYA
KAR/2640/2011
H NO 8 - 11 - 12 /4, N G O COLONY
NILAKANTESHWAR NAGAR RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

541 SARALA KASHETTY
KAR/2711/2011
H.NO. 1-4-158/11, DATAR NAGAR, BEHIND RAMLINGESHWAR TEMPLE
RAICHUR- 584101

542 SHARANAPPA BANAKAR HANUMANTHAPPA
KAR/2713/2011
NO.1, RAGHAVENDRA COLONY, SHAKTI NAGAR POST
RAICHUR TALUK AND DISTRICT, RAICHUR-
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543 SURESH BABU DHANAPPA
KAR/86/2012
SIDDHARTH COLONY, RAMPUR POST, RAICHUR DISTRICT
RAICHUR - 584101

544 SIDDAIAH J
KAR/490/2012
H.NO. EWS 114, NIJALINGAPPA NAGAR, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

545 SHRI. MOHAMMED GOUSPASHA
KAR/582/2012
H NO 12 - 6 - 788, N G O S COLONY L B S NAGAR
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584101

546 SHIVARAJ SHIDRAMAPPA
KAR/790/2012
AT & POST: MALADAKAL, DEODURGA TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT
DEODURGA - 584113

547 SUGURESH REDDY SIDDANAGOUDA
KAR/807/2012
PLOT NO. 270, BASAVESHWARA COLONY, RAICHUR
RAICHUR - 584101

548 ANJANAYYA
KAR/1112/2012
S/O NARASANNA R/O MATMARI, RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT
RAICHUR - 584202

549 ABDUL SAB FAKEER SAB
KAR/1319/2012
MALADKAL, DEVADURGA TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT, DEVADURGA -

550 SHRI. PRAKASH GOURANNA
KAR/1742/2012
H.NO. 12-6-700/163, ALLAMA PRABHU COLONY, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584102

551 GOPAL PAGUNTAPPA
KAR/1838/2012
YARAMARAS VILLAGE GANAMUR POST, RAICHUR TALUK 7 DISTRICT
RAICHUR-
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552 DULAYYA BHIMAYYA
KAR/1868/2012
S/O BHIMAYYA MIRJAPUR VILLAGE & POST
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584140

553 RAKHESH
KAR/2042/2012
H.NO. 8-11-180/316/279, DEVINAGAR, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

554 SHILPA S JAIN
KAR/2071/2012
BALNANT', H.NO. 12-7-141, NEAR HINDI VARDMAN SCHOOL
RAICHUR- 584102

555 SHRI. RAVIKUMAR PATIL
KAR/2256/2012
H.NO. 1-11-55/4A, II CROSS, , VENKATESHWAR COLONY
RAICHUR- 584101

556 VEERAYYA P S MALLIKARJUNAYYA P S
KAR/2399/2012
S/O MALLIKARJUNAYYA P S PURTIPLLI POST
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR-

557 MAHADEVA DURUGAPPA
KAR/2422/2012
GONAVAR VILLAGE & POST SINDHANOOR TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, SINDHANOOR-

558 RAMANAGOUDA
KAR/2482/2012
S/O HAMPANAGOUDA MARCHATAHAL POST
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584103

559 KRISHNAPPA MALLAPPA
KAR/2510/2012
S/O MALLAPPA ( POLICES ) # NO 6 - 5 - 70 /1
THIMAPURPET RAICHUR, RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR-

560 RAMESH G
KAR/2567/2012
S/O GANGAYYA G H NO 5/3/3, NETAJINAGR RAICHUR, RAICHUR-
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561 RAMESHAKUMAR K
KAR/2568/2012
H NO 5-5 -124 NETAJI NAGAR
OPP NETAJI NAGAR POLICE STATION RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

562 SHRI. ERANNA
KAR/2572/2012
H NO 8-11-180/316/10A DEVINAGAR
NEAR N G O COLONY RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

563 SHRI. GURUSWAMY
KAR/373/2013
H NO, 4 - 6 -13 MANGALWAR PET, RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT
RAICHUR- 584101

564 GOVIND GATTU HANUMANTHA
KAR/477/2013
H NO 1-5-228/4 NADISWAR NAGAR, I B ROAD RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584101

565 SYED NAWAZ PASHA
KAR/807/2013
S/O SYED JAFFAR ALI 42958, BRESTHWAR PET RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584101

566 DANAPPA SAJJAN
KAR/868/2013
H NO 1 -11 -56 /69 DEVARU COLONY
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584101

567 SADIQ ALI
KAR/871/2013
H NO 11 - 6 16 OLD 11 - 6 - 17, NEW
BRESTWARPET RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

568 SHABBIR AHMED
KAR/873/2013
H.NO. 2-6-102/1, 1ST FLOOR, BEHIND OLD K.E.B. ROAD
GALIBNAGAR, RAICHUR- 584101
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569 GNANMOTHE VITHOB RAO TUKARAM RAO
KAR/881/2013
H NO, 7 - 7 48/28 SAVITRI COLONY
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR- 584103

570 VIDYA SAGAR
KAR/1095/2013
H NO 1 -4 -865, 116 1 D S MT LAYOT
NEAR RADIO STATION RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

571 SHRI. NATARAJ
KAR/2273/2013
H.NO. 1-4-1080/231, I D S M T LAYOUT, RAICHUR

572 VENKAT RAO
KAR/2356/2013
H.NO. 1-4-160/21, DATER NAGER, ASHAPUR ROAD
RAICHUR- 584101

573 SHRI. NEELAKANTH NARASAPPA
KAR/2459/2013
H NO 5 - 15 WARD NO 6 HOSUR POST RAMPUR
RAICHUR TALUK & DISTRICT, RAICHUR-

574 SHARANA BASAVA
KAR/387/2014
LABOUR COLONY BASAVANNA TEMPLE DEOSUGUR, TQ. & DIST. RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584170

575 SHRI. ANJINEYA S
KAR/636/2014
H.NO.12-1-360/529 JALALNAGAR, GUNJ AREA, RAICHUR - 584102

576 KULKARANI KESHAVAMURTHY KISHANRAO
KAR/881/2014
H, NO.7-5-110/2, JAWAHARNAGAR, RAICHUR-

577 NAGARAWAT MALLANNA SHIVARAYA
KAR/884/2014
HARWAL HARWALIZ, JEWARGI, GULBARGA DIST, JEWARGI-
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578 MANJUNATH PARAMESHWAPPA
KAR/925/2014
H NO 4-5-60/1, MANGALWARPET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

579 VIJAYALAXMI PASODI
KAR/1276/2014
H NO SY NO. 13/2 HOSUR TQ, RAICHUR DIST, RAICHUR- 584101

580 MAKBOOL HUSSAIN
KAR/1685/2014
H.NO. 1-4-860/10 BASHEER BAGH COLONY, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584101

581 SHIVARAJ
KAR/1726/2014
H.NO. 6-3-78, THIMMAPUR PET, NEAR BRB CIRCLE, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584101

582 SHRI. PRASAD H B
KAR/1964/2014
H.NO. 5-2-56 NETAJI NAGAR, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

583 NARENDRA
KAR/131/2015
GANNAMOOR (V & P) RAICHUR TQ. & DIST, , RAICHUR- 584135

584 NAGALATHA ERANNA M
KAR/961/2015
H.NO. 4-4-145/1A ZAHIRABAD, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

585 NIRANJAN NAYAK
KAR/1058/2015
C/O TIMMAPPA NAYAK # 147, ARAKERE, TQ. DEODURGA
DIST. RAICHUR, DEODURGA- 584111

586 RAVIKUMAR
KAR/1288/2015
H.NO. 12-6-385/36 VISHWANATHA COLONY, CHANDRABANDA ROAD
RAICHUR- 584102
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587 HANUMANTHAPPA
KAR/2124/2015
R/O DONAMARADI (M) POST MALLADAGUDDA, TQ. MANVI
DIST. RAICHUR, MANVI- 584123

588 MASYAL SHIVAPUTRAPPA
KAR/2154/2015
NEAR OLD POST OFFICE SIRWAR, TQ. MANVI, DIST. RAICHUR
MANVI- 584129

589 SHRI. NAGARAJ
KAR/2167/2015
H NO. 9-19-73, SARTHIGERI, MADDIPET, GADWAL ROAD, RAICHUR
RAICHUR-

590 PAMPAPATHI S G
KAR/2236/2015
H.NO 5-6-69, BEHIND AMAR LODGE, NETAJI ROAD, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584101

591 VANI LAKSHMAIAH
KAR/2589/2015
H.NO. 6-7-13, NEAR HANUMAN TALKIES, THIMMAPURPET
RAICHUR- 584101

592 SRIKANTH N
KAR/2590/2015
H.NO. 6-6-52 THIMMAPURPET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584103

593 RAMAPPA
KAR/672/2016
AT & POST - RAMATHNAL SINDHANUR TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT
SINDHANUR-

594 HANUMANT
KAR/690/2016
AT - KALLURCOMP POST - MALLAPUR SINDHANUR TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, SINDHANUR-

595 SHRI. HUSSAIN NAYAK
KAR/1423/2016
1-3-291/27 Ganganagar.ashapur road.Raichur
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596 ANAND SHROTRIYA
KAR/1994/2016
H.NO. 1-11-474/475, FLAT NO. FF 3, SIVA SHAKTHI APTS.
NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR- 584101

597 RAJESHWARI M
KAR/2023/2016
C/O MALLINATH S HIREMATH H.NO. 6-2-70145 A
MANIK PRABHU LAYOUT, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

598 VIJAY SARATHY KASBE
KAR/2053/2016
H NO 1 - 1 - 69 /1 UDAY NAGAR, STATION ROAD RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584101

599 BOODEPPA
KAR/190/2017
SULTANPUR RAIDHUR TQ. & DIST, , RAICHUR- 584113

600 ADANAGOWDA
KAR/223/2017
POTHNI POST MANVI TQ, RAICHUR DIST, MANVI- 584143

601 SATYANARAYANA
KAR/376/2017
H.NO. H.L.II NEAR WATER TANK RAMPUR ROAD
NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR- 584101

602 LAKSHMI
KAR/646/2017
AT/ HEDGIBAL CAMP, KOLBAL POST SINDHANOOR TQ, RAICHUR DIST
SINDHANOOR- 584128

603 SHAJAHA BEGUM
KAR/963/2017
AT KURDI MANVI TQ, RAICHUR DIST, -

604 RAVI KUMAR K S
KAR/1475/2017
#7-5-67, JAWAHAR NAGAR, RAICHUR- 584 101
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605 SHRI. BASAVANAGOWDA
KAR/1897/2017
NEAR BASAVANAGUDI DEVASOGOOR, RAICHUR-

606 THIMMAPPA
KAR/2345/2017
H.NO. 1-6-249/212 BEHIND NANDISHWAR TEMPLE, RAICHUR
RAICHUR-

607 SHRI. KIRAN KUMAR R
KAR/2584/2017
H-NO. 1-11-55/19 VENKATESHWARA COONY
LINGSUGUR ROAD RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

608 SHRI. SUNILKUMARA
KAR/358/2018
# 37, AT - GABBUR DEODURGA TALUK, RAICHUR DIST
DEVADURGA- 584113

609 SHRI. SUNILKUMAR
KAR/646/2018
H.NO. 7-6-36/1 KORTI KRUPA, VASAVI NAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584101

610 FARIDA
KAR/1355/2018
SANJEBAZAR COLONY LINGASAGURU, RAICHUR DISTRICT
LINGASAGURU-

611 SHRI. MOUNESH H
KAR/1364/2018
H NO14, AT - HIREBADARADINNI MANVI TALUK
RAICHUR DISTRICT, MANVI- 584120

612 URAKUNDA
KAR/1562/2018
DHANUSH HAIR STYLE, GAJAGRABHAVI, GAJAGARAPET
RAICHUR- 584102

613 SHRI. JUNEDBAGDAD
KAR/2093/2018
MARCHED P/V RAICHUR TQ. & DIST, , RAICHUR- 58434
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614 SHRI. NARASAPPA H T
KAR/2239/2018
H.NO. 9-13-126/6 MADDIPET, GADWAL ROAD
NEAR VASAVI RICE MILL, RAICHUR-

615 SHRI. RANGANATHA PATIL
KAR/2287/2018
C/O SHOBHA PATIL H NO, 103
B-3 BLOCK YTPS QUATERS R T P S COLONY
SHAKTI NAGAR RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584170

616 NAGARAJ V
KAR/2737/2018
H.NO. 12-6-1237/705, WARD NO. 29, NEAR BUSAVANNA KATTE
L B S NAGAR,

617 SMT. NILOFAR
KAR/2797/2018
12-6-1237/166, CHANDRABANDA ROAD
NEAR MACCA MASZID ALI COLONY, RAICHUR R R STATION
RAICHUR- 584102

618 SHRI. LOKESH
KAR/764/2019
H.NO. 14-2-825/60, VIDYANAGAR COLONY, NAGARAKATTE POST
ASKIHAL, RAICHUR TQ. & DIST, RAICHUR- 584101

619 SHRI. RAJASHEKHARA PASODI
KAR/1417/2019
R/O V R E T (R) INSTITUTIONS, BEHIND RAILWAY STATION
HOSUR ROAD, RAICHUR- 584101

620 SHRI. MAHAMADSHARIF
KAR/1774/2019
H.NO. 13/B/49, WARD NO. 13, DURUGAMMA COLONY
SIRWAR TQ. & RAICHUR DIST, RAICHUR-

621 SHRI. KUM SUSHANTHI JYOTHSNA
KAR/1933/2019
C/O DR, RAVI RAJESHWAR, H NO 1-4-1256/407
0PP A I R I D S M T LAYOUT, MANTARALAYAM RAOD, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584101
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622 SHRI. VIJAY KUMAR SAKRI
KAR/2409/2019
H.NO. 1-12-90/19, P C B COLONY, OPP KIDZEE SCHOOL
RAICHUR- 584101

623 SHRI. RAVICHANDRA RANGAPPA
KAR/2605/2019
AT-KALLUR TQ- SIRAWAR, RAICHUR DIST, RAICHUR-

624 SHRI. TIMMANNA
KAR/128/2020
H NO 9-6-297/20VASAVINAGAR RAICHURRAICHUR

625 CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KAR/265/2021
CHANDRA SHEKHAR RAMULU # 4-13-70/2(NEW) NEAR ANJINAYYA TEMPLE
MANGALAWAR PET RAICHUR-584101

626 MAREPPA MAREPPA
KAR/266/2021
MAREPPA M H.NO 12-1-241 JALAL NAGAR RAICHUR-584101

627 SHRI. SIDLINGAPPA
KAR/1214/2021
MAIN ROAD PARASAPUR VILLAGE

628 SHRI. MOHD AJAZ AHMED
KAR/1291/2021
Janglee peera Layout Yargera Tq & Dist Raichur

629 MALLAREDDY
KAR/1319/2021
MALLAREDDY S/O KARIBASAPPA SUNKANUR POST: UDBAL (U) TQ : MASKI
DT:RAICHUR - 584138

630 SMT. JAYASHREE
KAR/1766/2021
TYPE 4/15, RTPS COLONY, SHAKTINAGAR, , RAICHUR- 584170

631 SOUMYASHRI E
KAR/2040/2021
HNO 8-11-184/161 KRISHNA DEVARAYA NAGARA BLOCK - C RAICHUR -584103

Page 73 of 83



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : RAICHUR

BAR ASSOCIATION : RAICHUR

TALUK : RAICHUR DISTRICT : RAICHUR

SL NO. NAME

632 MISS. SHARADAMMA
KAR/2233/2021
D/O VENKOB NAYAK NEAR ICICI BANK GOURAM PET DEVADURGA TQ
DEVADURGA DT RAICHURE

633 SMT. SWETHA G
KAR/2999/2021
Swetha.G D/o G. VeerannaH.No 9-16-19 Near city Talkies Maddipet Raichur -584103

634 SHRI. MD SHOEB
KAR/3163/2021
HNO 12-6-786 NEAR HABIBIYA MASJID, NGO'S COLONY, LBS NAGAR
RAICHUR - 584102

635 DEEPIKA PATIL
KAR/3178/2021
DEEPIKA PATIL D/O BABU PATIL# 8-13-1/105/1 BESIDE SATYANARAYANA TEMPLE
SHANKAR SINGH COLONY, RAICHUR -584101

636 SHRI. SHIVAKUMAR
KAR/3225/2021
House No.625, Near Ambedkar School, Kavithal, Kowtal
Raichur District, - 584120

637 LINGARAJ
KAR/3305/2021
WARD NO.4 BEHIND SBI BANK UDAYNAGAR KOWTHAL TALUK
SIRAWAR DISTRICT, RAICHUR, - 584120

638 MANJUNATH KALIKAR
KAR/3412/2021
HNO 5-3-76/1 NEAR JANDA KATTA, NETAJI NAGAR, RAICHUR -584101

639 SHRI. RAVINDRAKUMAR S VANDALI
KAR/3528/2021
# 1-4-155/265, JYOTHI COLONY, I B ROAD, , RAICHUR- 584101

640 BASAVARAJA
KAR/3786/2021
AT DEENASAMUDRA HARAPURA POST, MASKI, RAICHUR TQ. & DIST
RAICHUR-
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641 SHRI. CHETAN NAYAKA G
KAR/3883/2021
NEAR ADISHAKTI NILAYA YAKHOOBMIYA NAGAR WARD NO 6 MANVI
RAICHUR DIST, MANVI- 584123

642 SHRI. GURURAJA K
KAR/4190/2021
H.NO. 13/2/2/4 HEGDE COLONY, YARAMARAS CAMP
RAICHUR- 584135

643 SHRI. MAHESH K
KAR/4846/2021
S/O KRISTAPPA, NEAR PETE MARUTI TEMPLE, KALLUR, RAICHUR DIST
RAICHUR- 584118

644 MOUNESHA
KAR/4847/2021
TORANADINNI VILLAGE & POST TORANADINNI, RAICHUR DISTRICT
RAICHUR- 584120

645 SHRI. RAJESH
KAR/4977/2021
1/2, NEAR BASAVA TEMPLE, SULTHANPURA TQ. RAICHUR DIST.

646 VENKAT REDDY
KAR/5177/2021
H.NO.11/1920/2, S.B.TEMPLE ROAD ANAND NAGAR
OPPOSITE ICICI BANK, Kalburgi District, - 585102

647 SHRI. SHARANAKUMAR
KAR/5208/2021
BYAGAVATA, MANVI TQ.RAICHU DIST.

648 MALLIKARJUN
KAR/164/2022
POST- RAMPUR WARD NO 35 DINNI ROAD NEAR HONUMAN TEPLE RAICHUR
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584102

649 ASHIKHALI
KAR/227/2022
IDANAPUR POST, RAICHUR TALUK, RAICHUR DISTRICT
RAICHUR- 584140
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650 ANILKUMAR S VANDALI
KAR/323/2022
H.NO. 1-4-155/265, ANITA NILAYA, JYOTHI COLONY, I B ROAD
RAICHUR-

651 SHRI. AKTHAR PASHA
KAR/410/2022
H.NO.32, GOVINDAPALLI POSTJAGATAGAL
DEVADURGA TALUKRAICHUR DISTRICT

652 SANTHOSHA KUMARA
KAR/1262/2022
MARUTHI CAMP, IST CROSS SHAKTHINAGAR, RAICHUR DISTRICT
RAICH- 584170

653 SHRI. YUVARAJ
KAR/1859/2022
116 Arsigera Chandrabanda Raichur Karnataka 584102

654 MOKSHARAJ R
KAR/1987/2022
H.NO. 8-11-200/1, NEW N G O COLONY, , BOLAMANDODDI ROAD
RAICHUR - 584101

655 RUKSANA BANU
KAR/2130/2022
d/o kaiser pasha 1-11-1128/399 rampur road
kulusumbi colony raichur

656 SHRI. BALARAJ
KAR/2194/2022
SULTHANPUR TQ., RAICHUR DIST.

657 SHRI. RAMESH BRAHMAYYA
KAR/2231/2022
AT/POST IDAPANURU RAICHUR TQ. & DIST.

658 MD TAHER
KAR/2457/2022
2/291, KALMALA, LINGASUGOOR ROAD, RAICHUR TQ. & DIST
RAICHUR- 584136
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659 SHRI. SATYARAM PAVAN KUMAR REDDY
KAR/2934/2022
H No. 9-18-56, MADDIPET RAICHUR

660 SHRI. JAYAPAL
KAR/3172/2022
Jambaladinni village Tq and Dist Raichur

661 SHRI. MOUNESH B
KAR/3346/2022
Ward no 7 ambedkar nagar kavital taluk sirwar district raichur

662 SATISH KUMAR N
KAR/3819/2022
H.NO. 7-5-19, JAWAHAR NAGAR, RAICHUR-

663 SHRI. NARASINGAPPA
KAR/3922/2022
G. Saibanna H. No 35 Shaktinagar, Raichur -584170

664 SHRI. HANUMANTH
KAR/4076/2022
H.NO. 4-4-101/35, DHANALAKSHMI LAYOUT
ZAIRABADA AREA RAICHUR.

665 SHRI. ABHISHEK PATIL
KAR/5179/2022
#269 A1, PLOT NO, 16, VIP GUEST HOUSE, POLICE OFFICER COLONY
YERAMARUS(TQ), RAICHUR(DIST)- 584134

666 SHRI. MADANKUMAR MITRA
KAR/5661/2022
H NO 1-4-374/23-30 3RD CROSS ROAD NEAR SBI BANK
SBH COLONY RAICHUR 584101

667 KONANKI ASHAJYOTHI
KAR/5665/2022
#6-3-83, G, D.THOTA, THIMMAPUR PET, JAWAHARARNAGAR(TQ)
RAICHUR(DIST)- 584103
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668 VEERABHADRA GOUDA PATIL
KAR/6062/2022
NEAR VASAVI KALYANA MANTAPA, VASAVI NAGAR, MANVI
RAICHUR(DIST)- 584123

669 SHRI. SUNILKUMAR
KAR/1195/2023
# 1-92 KAMALAPUR RAICHUR

670 SHRI. PRAVEEN KUMAR REDDY S K
KAR/1267/2023
H NO 9-18-56, MADDIPET, RAICHUR KARNATAKA-584101

671 SHRI. MAHANTESH
KAR/1300/2023
H.NO. 8-11-101, Sri Tapovana adyatmika sevasharama N, G
O Colony, Nilakanteshwar Nagar, Raichur

672 PREMSINGH
KAR/1478/2023
AT/ MUDALADINNI THANDA, SOMLANAIK THANDA, JEEKEREMADU
MASKI(TQ), RAICHUR(DIST)- 584125

673 SHREEDEVI
KAR/1807/2023
4-4-406/109 SRISHAILA MALLIKARJUNA NILAYA, MANTRALAYA ROAD
RAICHUR(DIST)- 584102

674 SARFRAZ NAWAZ
KAR/1828/2023
#340/1, GANDHAL(P) GUNJAHALLI, RAICHUR(DIST), - 584140

675 SRIDHAR REDDY
KAR/2465/2023
SRIDHAR REDDY S/O VISHWANATH REDDYHNO 8-11-180/66BOLAMAN DODDI
ROAD LAKSHMIPURAM LAYOUT RAICHUR - 584103.

676 SANJEEVRAO ABKARI
KAR/2693/2023
DEVADURGA POST, AMARPURA APARTMENT, 3RD FLOOR DEVADURG
DEODURG, RAICHUR DIST, DEODURG- 584111
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677 SHRI. BHEEMANA GOWDA S
KAR/3030/2023
17/1, MAIN ROAD
SUNKESHWARAHAL(P)GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL DEVDURGA(TQ)

678 M D RASOOL
KAR/3061/2023
# 290, BHAGYANAGAR CAMP, LAKKAMDINNI POST, SIRWAR
RAICHUR DIST, RAICHUR- 584129

679 SRAVANI D
KAR/3345/2023
1-3-411/6/21 PAVAN LAYOUT, KADGOL(TQ)
RAICHUR(DIST)- 584101

680 BANASHANKARI
KAR/4140/2023
1-11-56-101, BEHIND SRINIVASA TEMPLE, DEVARU COLONY
NEAR PARK, RAICHUR(TQ), RAICHUR(DIST), RAICHUR- 584101

681 YESUDASAPPA
KAR/4234/2023
AT B YEDLAPUR BICHALI POST, RAICHUR TQ. & DIST
RAICHUR- 584140

682 KASHA
KAR/4326/2023
WARD NO 13, BRB COLLEGE ROAD, ZAHEERABAD (TQ)
RAICHUR- 584101

683 SAMATA BOHRA
KAR/4398/2023
11-6-3, BRESTHWARPET, OPP JAIN COLONY, RAICHUR(DIST)
RAICHUR- 584101

684 MOUNIKA K
KAR/4689/2023
CHAGABUVI CAMP, SIRWAR, RAICHUR DIST, RAICHUR-

685 RIZWANA
KAR/4724/2023
NNNO, 273, TYPE-6, SHAKTINAGARA COLONY, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-
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686 SHIVARAMA KRISHNA NAYAK K
KAR/4845/2023
NO4-4-100/155, ZAIHEERBAD RAICHUR, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

687 RAGHUPATI
KAR/5459/2023
BOLAMANDODDI POST MALIYBAD, RAICHUR TQ. & DIST, RAICHUR-

688 CHANDRAKANTH
KAR/5465/2023
4-4-402/170, 171 ANUSHA NAGARA S.R.REDDY HOUSE BEHIND
NAVODAYA MEDICAL COLLEGE, POLICE STATION CHECK POST
RAICHUR(DIST)- 584103

689 VINAY KUMAR
KAR/5515/2023
#EWS-176(1-11-866) NIJALINGAPPA COLONY, RAMPURA ROAD
RAICHUR(DIST)- 584101

690 SHRI. TAYANNA
KAR/5605/2023
NEAR KITTUR RANI CHENNAMMA CIRCLE, SIRWARRAICHUR

691 MONISHA
KAR/5790/2023
#47, YEGANOOR VIA, YERMRUS, RAICHUR, RAICHUR-

692 BHEEMSAIN J
KAR/4/2024
# 7-6-74/1, VASAVI NAGAR RAICHUR -584103

693 BASAVARAJ SHARANAYYA
KAR/357/2024
6-2-70145A, MANIKAPRABHU LAYOUT, RAICHUR(DIST), RAICHUR-

694 MOHANKULKARNI
KAR/429/2024
H.NO. B-2-110/14/2A NGO COLONY, SARASWATHIPURAM LAYOUT
RAICHUR- 584101

695 BILLKIS KATHOON A
KAR/455/2024
BILLKIS KATHOON A HNO. 12-6-344/1/62 K R NAGAR LBS NAGAR RAICHUR
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696 MAHENDRA SIMHA S P
KAR/485/2024
AT/; CHANDRABANDA, NEAR AMBEDKAR CIRCLE, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584102

697 BASANAGOUDA M
KAR/551/2024
AT; WALKAMDINNI YAPALAPARVI(P), SINDHANURU(TQ)
RAICHURU(DIST)- 584143

698 SWAMI RAO DESHPANDE
KAR/1263/2024
# 3-6-130 FORT AREA, BEROON QUILLA, NEAR GANESH KATTE
RAICHUR(DIST) -584101

699 AKASH KUMAR YADAV
KAR/1682/2024
#8-11-184/353, KRISHNADEVARAYA NAGAR, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584103

700 BASAVARAJAPPA NADAGOUDA
KAR/1787/2024
MUNDARAGI DEVADURGA(TQ), RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584116

701 PRIYANKA
KAR/1848/2024
#69, SAKKARI BHAVI HATTIRA GABBUR GABBUR(H), DEVADURGA
RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 548113

702 RAKESH
KAR/1943/2024
1-3-58, GOOD SHED ROAD, STATION AREA, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584101

703 SYED AHMED PASHA
KAR/2127/2024
KASEEM MANZIL #11-12-38/1, PATEL ROAD, BRESTWARPETE
RAICHUR(DIST), RAICHUR- 584101

704 MOHD JAFFER HUSSAIN
KAR/3689/2024
# 4-8-87(0) 4-8-121(N) NEAR BAJI RAO RICE MILL
MANGALWARAPET, RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101
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705 PRAVEEN K N
KAR/3690/2024
#1-12-162/119, PCB COLONY RAICHUR, RAICHUR(DIST)
RAICHUR- 584101

706 SANJAY KUMAR K M
KAR/3720/2024
#1-5-181/1, HIMAGIRI COMPLEX GOODSHED AREA, STATION AREA
RAICHUR- 584101

707 SMT. RAJESHWARI SAIDAPUR
KAR/3896/2024
S MALLAPPA, BEHIND CHURCH, MALADGUDDA ROAD, KAVITAL,

708 SHANKARGOWDA R U
KAR/4020/2024
AT/ DEVANAPALLI MITTIMALKAPURA (P), RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584103

709 ANWAR PASHA
KAR/4547/2024
WARD NO. 5, RAICHUR ROAD, NEAR MASJID BILAL, REHAMATH NAGAR
MANVI, RAICHUR, MANVI- 584123

710 SUSHMA PATIL
KAR/4623/2024
# 113, YERAMARUS, MATRUSHRI CHAYA NILAYA
BASAVESHWARA COLONY, YEAMARUS, RAICHUR TQ. & DIST
RAICHUR- 584134

711 SHANTALA
KAR/4877/2024
NO, 6-2-55/1A, THIMMAPUR PET NEAR LVD COLLEGE ROAD, RAICHUR
RAICHUR- 584101

712 MAHANTESH
KAR/4970/2024
#138, GANADINNI SIRAWARA (TQ), RAICHUR(DIST)
RAICHUR- 584136

713 ASHOK
KAR/5312/2024
CHALUVADIDODDI GALAGA, DEVADURGA(TQ), RAICHUR- 584116
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714 VIJAY KUMAR
KAR/5383/2024
NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE, WADLOOR (V), RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584134

715 HIREN JITESH
KAR/5568/2024
NO 1-11-154/70, NEAR TOWER OPP MARAMMA TEMPLE
NIGALINGAPPA COLONY, RAICHUR- 584101

716 KIRAN P
KAR/5847/2024
BASAVESHWARANAGAR MASKI (TQ), RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584124

717 SHRI. BASANGOUDA V PATEL
KAR/6931/2024
# 1-10-67, Y.A.S, PATEL COMPOUNDAZAD NAGARRAICHUR

718 ROHINI
KAR/53/2025
#7-5-12, JAWAHAR NAGAR RAICHUR, RAICHUR- 584101

719 JINNAPPA
KAR/1143/2025
SOMANAYAKANA TANDA JAKKERAVANDU (P), MASKI(TQ)
RAICHUR- 584125
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